Seniority Roster - Printed: 05-Apr-24
B and B - Water Service Sub Department - B&B Foreman

Status Last Name
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DIAZ
RODRIGUEZ
FARRINGTON
SPARKS
PETRIE
KNOR
STREETER
SCOTT I
FREENY
PONCE
THOMAS
GUITRON

CALDERON JR.

CARTER
JOHNSTON 1
OTERO
JAUREGUI
NICHOLS
SALAZAR
FALLAD
HOLMES
PEREZ
GUZMAN

SHANAHAN JR.

SALINAS

DE LA CRUZ
NICHOLS
TAPIA
ZAVALA
CRUCIANI
HERNANDEZ
MCFARLIN
DENEEN
CADENAS
CLARK
DEMPSEY, Il
POWELL
GIRON
CADENAS
NEWTON
GOLKE
CALDERON
GUITRON
LEON, JR.
NUNEZ, JR.
BENZ
SHEEHAN
HAGAN
O'BRIEN
PATTON

First Name
LUIS
PHILLIP
GARY
RICHARD
DONALD
RONALD
CURTIS
IVORY
ROBERT

GUILLERMO

JOHN
NELSON
VICTOR
RODNEY
JOHN
CURT
JOSE
LARRY
JESUS
HECTOR
SEAN
ARTHUR
JESUS
ROBERT
SERGIO
RAUL
GERRY
HUMBERTO
SAMUEL
ANTHONY
NESTOR
ROBERT
NICHOLAS
SAUL
CARL
JAMES
LATANYA
OSCAR
JUAN
JOSHUA
ERIC
JUAN
RAMIRO
ERNESTO
BENJAMIN
MICHAEL
DANIEL
ANTHONY
DEREK
BRIAN
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ID
3975
6129
5878
6681
5872
5911
6234
6398
6439
6758
7368
7544
7740
7452
7559
7937
8343
8351
7549
7919
8556
8567
7662
8148
8354
8336
8563
9354
7936
7076
9359

10268
10285
10284
10282
10270
10274
10287
10572
10278
10321
10293
10288
10569
10345
10560
10563
10271
10571
10289

SSN

XXX-XX-5231
XXX-XX-4976
XXX-XX-7638
XXX-XX-4498
XXX-XX-0739
XXX-XX-0728
XXX-XX-3310
XXX-XX-4882
XXX-XX-9114
XXX-XX-9846
XXX-XX-8117
XXX-XX-2250
XXX-XX-6061
XXX-XX-2572
XXX-XX-6364
XXX-XX-8459
XXX-XX-5713
XxX-xx-0180
XXX-XX-7087
XXX-XX-3287
XXX-XX-4891
XXX-XX-6303
XXX-XX-7688
XXX-XX-6909
XXX-XX-3251
XXX-XX-7208
XXX-XX-9798
XXX-XX-0841
XXX-XX-1934
XXX-XX-9635
XXX-XX-4971
XXX-XX-3166
XXX-XX-7546
XXX-XX-3017
XXX-XX-9283
XXX-XX-5413
XXX-XX-1774
XXX-XX-0387
XXX-XX-3761
XXX-XX-8190
XXX-XX-5310
XXX-XX-2564
XXX-xX-0809
XXX-XX-8165
XXX-XX-6271
XXX-XX-7163
XXX-XX-7655
XXX-XX-0460
XXX-XX-7311
XXX-XX-9454

Rank
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Seniority
Date
9/30/1988
3/31/1994
7/1/1994
3/30/1995
4/12/1996
6/28/1996
6/28/1996
8/14/1996
9/13/1996
5/30/1997
11/16/1998
4/13/2000
5/30/2000
4/27/2001
7/13/2001
7/30/2001
3/29/2002
5/30/2002
9/13/2002
9/27/2002
11/14/2002
3/12/2004
11/14/2008
6/14/2010
9/14/2010
9/29/2011
12/30/2011
10/14/2013
10/13/2014
10/13/2014
1/28/2015
4/14/2015
4/29/2015
6/12/2015
6/26/2015
5/26/2016
712712016
10/11/2016
8/29/2017
7/11/2018
12/11/2018
3/12/2019
4/12/2019
5/30/2019
6/14/2019
9/6/2019
10/11/2019
1/4/2021
3/12/2021
4/14/2021

B&B Foreman - 1

Prior Prior
Seniority Road



Seniority Roster - Printed: 05-Apr-24 B&B Foreman - 2

B and B - Water Service Sub Department - B&B Foreman

Seniority Prior Prior

Status Last Name First Name M ID SSN Rank Date Seniority Road
DONNAHUE MICHAEL - 11540 xxx-xx-8846 51 4/14/2021 -
RODRIGUEZ DANIEL - 11343  xxx-xx-9052 52 6/28/2021 -
SHEGOG MARCUS - 11344  xxx-xx-4454 53 12/10/2021 -
RAMIREZ ERNESTO - 11547  xxX-Xx-7995 54 12/10/2021 -
CARROLL ROBERT W. 10562 xxx-xx-0447 55 2/28/2022 -
PALONIS RANDAL E. 11542 xxx-xx-4070 56 4/12/2022 -
BRANDS PETER C. 10352 xxx-xx-4095 57 5/26/2022 -
THOMAS BRANDON - 11543  xxx-xx-7405 58 5/26/2022 -
AVALOS ALFREDO - 11549  xxx-xx-2690 59 7/12/2022 -
LOVELY MATHEW S. 11546 xxx-xx-3122 60 7/26/2022 -
FALLAD LUIS E 11362 xxx-xx-5881 61 1/3/2023 -
BURGUETE ISAAC - 11538  xxx-xx-0638 62 7/11/2023 -
WHITE STEVEN - 11545 xxx-xx-6948 63 9/26/2023 -

End of Seniority Roster Listing for: B and B - Water Service Sub Department - B&B Foreman

Status Codes:
1- Disabled; 2- Leave of Absence; 3- Military Leave; 4- Leave (G.l. Education); 5- Official or Excepted; 6- Partially Covered; 7- Medically Disqualified
10 - On Duty Injury



Seniority Roster - Printed: 05-Apr-24

Assistant B&B Foreman - 1

B and B - Water Service Sub Department - Assistant B&B Foreman

Status Last Name

5 DIAZ

2 RODRIGUEZ
FARRINGTON
PETRIE

7 SPARKS
KNOR
STREETER
SCOTT I

5 FREENY
PONCE

5 THOMAS
GUITRON

CALDERON JR.

CARTER
JOHNSTON 1
OTERO
JAUREGUI
FALLAD

7 SIX

5 NICHOLS
PEREZ
SALAZAR
GUZMAN

5 HOLMES

2 SHANAHAN JR.

SALINAS
SMITH
DE LA CRUZ
NICHOLS
TAPIA
ZAVALA

2 CRUCIANI
HERNANDEZ
MCFARLIN
CLARK
DENEEN
CADENAS
DEMPSEY, Il
POWELL
GIRON
NEWTON
CADENAS
CALDERON
GUITRON
GOLKE
LEON, JR.
NUNEZ, JR.
PATTON
BENZ
SHEEHAN

First Name
LUIS
PHILLIP
GARY
DONALD
RICHARD
RONALD
CURTIS
IVORY
ROBERT

GUILLERMO

JOHN
NELSON
VICTOR
RODNEY
JOHN
CURT
JOSE
HECTOR
DERRICK
LARRY
ARTHUR
JESUS
JESUS
SEAN
ROBERT
SERGIO
JAMES
RAUL
GERRY
HUMBERTO
SAMUEL
ANTHONY
NESTOR
ROBERT
CARL
NICHOLAS
SAUL
JAMES
LATANYA
OSCAR
JOSHUA
JUAN
JUAN
RAMIRO
ERIC
ERNESTO
BENJAMIN
BRIAN
MICHAEL
DANIEL
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ID
3975
6129
5878
5872
6681
5911
6234
6398
6439
6758
7368
7544
7740
7452
7559
7937
8343
7919
6679
8351
8567
7549
7662
8556
8148
8354
6818
8336
8563
9354
7936
7076
9359

10268
10282
10285
10284
10270
10274
10287
10278
10572
10293
10288
10321
10569
10345
10289
10560
10563

SSN

XXX-XX-5231
XXX-XX-4976
XXX-XX-7638
XXX-XX-0739
XXX-XX-4498
XXX-XX-0728
XXX-XX-3310
XXX-XX-4882
XXX-XX-9114
XXX-XX-9846
XXX-XX-8117
XXX-XX-2250
XXX-XX-6061
XXX-XX-2572
XXX-XX-6364
XXX-XX-8459
XXX-XX-5713
XXX-XX-3287
XXX-XX-3417
XxX-xx-0180
XXX-XX-6303
XXX-XX-7087
XXX-XX-7688
XXX-XX-4891
XXX-XX-6909
XXX-XX-3251
XXX-XX-0002
XXX-XX-7208
XXX-XX-9798
XXX-XX-0841
XXX-XX-1934
XXX-XX-9635
XXX-XX-4971
XXX-XX-3166
XXX-XX-9283
XXX-XX-7546
XXX-XX-3017
XXX-XX-5413
XXX-XX-1774
XXX-XX-0387
XXX-XX-8190
XXX-XX-3761
XXX-XX-2564
XXX-xX-0809
XXX-XX-5310
XXX-XX-8165
XXX-XX-6271
XXX-XX-9454
XXX-XX-7163
XXX-XX-7655

Rank
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Seniority
Date
9/30/1988
9/15/1993
3/31/1994
3/30/1995
3/30/1995
6/28/1996
6/28/1996
7/15/1996
9/13/1996
5/30/1997
11/16/1998
5/14/1999
5/30/2000
4/27/2001
7/13/2001
7/30/2001
9/28/2001
1/2/2002
5/14/2002
5/30/2002
6/28/2002
9/13/2002
11/14/2002
11/14/2002
6/29/2004
5/30/2008
8/30/2010
3/14/2011
12/30/2011
9/27/2013
5/30/2014
8/14/2014
10/28/2014
12/2/2014
12/2/2014
4/14/2015
5/13/2015
5/13/2015
5/28/2015
6/26/2015
7/14/2015
7/14/2015
8/12/2015
5/26/2016
712712016
9/14/2016
10/28/2016
12/13/2016
6/13/2017
8/29/2017

Prior
Seniority

Prior
Road



Seniority Roster - Printed: 05-Apr-24 Assistant B&B Foreman - 2

B and B - Water Service Sub Department - Assistant B&B Foreman

Seniority Prior Prior
Status Last Name First Name M ID SSN Rank Date Seniority Road
ALMANZA ALEJANDRO M. 10283 xxx-xx-5473 51 5/15/2018 -
HAGAN ANTHONY L. 10271 xxx-xx-0460 52 6/25/2018 -
O'BRIEN DEREK J. 10571 xxx-xx-7311 53 8/14/2018 -
RODRIGUEZ DANIEL - 11343 xxx-xx-9052 54 6/27/2019 -
DONNAHUE MICHAEL - 11540 xxx-xx-8846 55 7/26/2019 -
SHEGOG MARCUS - 11344 xxx-xx-4454 56 8/17/2020 -
RAMIREZ ERNESTO - 11547  xxx-xx-7995 57 8/28/2020 -
CARROLL ROBERT W. 10562 xxx-xx-0447 58 9/11/2020 -
PALONIS RANDAL E. 11542 xxx-xx-4070 59 12/10/2020 -
BRANDS PETER C. 10352 xxx-xx-4095 60 1/4/2021 -
THOMAS BRANDON - 11543  xxx-xx-7405 61 1/4/2021 -
LOVELY MATHEW S. 11546  xxx-xx-3122 62 2/1/2021 -
AVALOS ALFREDO - 11549  xxx-xx-2690 63 4/14/2021 -
FALLAD LUIS E 11362 xxx-xx-5881 64 5/12/2021 -
BURGUETE ISAAC - 11538 xxx-xx-0638 65 5/27/2021 -
WHITE STEVEN - 11545  xxx-xx-6948 66 9/13/2021 -
HUBBARD ROOSEVELT - 11733  xxX-xx-8472 67 11/30/2021 -
HARDIN DANIEL - 11734 xxx-xx-2075 68 12/10/2021 -
LINDSAY WILLIAM A. 12143  xxx-xx-7804 69 12/10/2021 -
HERNANDEZ VICTOR J 12155 xxx-xx-8012 70 1/4/2022 -
FOWLER SCOTT - 11736  xxx-xx-5037 71 3/11/2022 -
VANMETER ALEX - 11738  xxx-xx-6505 72 3/28/2022 -
SCHUTTE WILLIAM A, 12144  Xxx-Xx-2267 73 3/28/2022 -
DIXON KARL - 12374 xxx-xx-1312 74 5/26/2022 -
IVKOVIC DAMJAN - 12352  XxXX-XX-7776 75 7/12/2022 -
CAZAREZ - AYALA LUIS | 12349 xxx-xx-1088 76 8/12/2022 -
DURAN JUAN C 11745  xxx-xx-5787 77 9/13/2022 -
KARLIN MICHAEL E 12139  xxx-xx-9620 78 9/13/2022 -
CHAVEZ LORENZO - 12353  xxx-xx-7643 79 9/13/2022 -
DUQUE RAYMOND - 12153 xxx-xx-0165 80 10/11/2022 -
CONTRERAS CESAR J 12388 xxx-xx-1131 81 11/11/2022 -
LOPEZ JUAN M 12387 xxx-xx-1843 82 1/3/2023 -
PERKINS GERALD R 12385 xxx-xx-4169 83 1/17/2023 -
BRENNAN KENNETH - 12536 xxx-xx-7605 84 4/12/2023 -
CRUZ JACINTO - 11731 xxx-Xx-7547 85 5/15/2023 -
FARIAS ANDRES M 12396 xxx-xx-8686 86 7/11/2023 -
LAZARO MARTIN - 12540 xxx-xx-6541 87 9/26/2023 -
GONZALEZ IVAN J 12538 xxx-xx-9476 88 9/26/2023 -

End of Seniority Roster Listing for: B and B - Water Service Sub Department - Assistant B&B Forema

Status Codes:
1- Disabled; 2- Leave of Absence; 3- Military Leave; 4- Leave (G.l. Education); 5- Official or Excepted; 6- Partially Covered; 7- Medically Disqualified
10 - On Duty Injury



Seniority Roster - Printed: 05-Apr-24

Status Last Name
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DIAZ

KNOR
RODRIGUEZ
FARRINGTON
PETRIE
REEVES
STREETER
HARPER
SCOTT Il
SPARKS
EVANS
FREENY
PONCE
THOMAS
SMITH
RINGO
GUITRON
CARTER
JOHNSTON I

CALDERON JR.

SIX
MOORE
OTERO
ROBINSON
RODRIGUEZ
MILLER
BALARK
GARCIA
JAUREGUI
SALAZAR
CRUCIANI
FALLAD
GUZMAN
JAUREGUI
SALINAS

SHANAHAN JR.

NICHOLS
BRIM
ZAVALA

DE LA CRUZ
HOLMES
NICHOLS
PEREZ
TAPIA
HERNANDEZ
PATTON
MCFARLIN
CLARK
NEWTON
DENEEN

B and B - Water Service Sub Department - B&B Mechanic

First Name
LUIS
RONALD
PHILLIP
GARY
DONALD
MARIO
CURTIS
LARRY
IVORY
RICHARD
TRENIDALE
ROBERT

GUILLERMO

JOHN
JAMES
DARIN
NELSON
RODNEY
JOHN
VICTOR
DERRICK
ANTHONY
CURT
JERMAINE
JOSE
CURT
ERIK
PORFIRIO
JUAN
JESUS
ANTHONY
HECTOR
JESUS
JOSE
SERGIO
ROBERT
LARRY
DERONZO
SAMUEL
RAUL
SEAN
GERRY
ARTHUR
HUMBERTO
NESTOR
BRIAN
ROBERT
CARL
JOSHUA
NICHOLAS
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ID
3975
5911
6129
5878
5872
6054
6234
6412
6398
6681
6396
6439
6758
7368
6818
7097
7544
7452
7559
7740
6679
7469
7937
7933
7950
7940
7945
8184
8185
7549
7076
7919
7662
8343
8354
8148
8351
8200
7936
8336
8556
8563
8567
9354
9359

10289
10268
10282
10278
10285

SSN

XXX-XX-5231
XXX-XX-0728
XXX-XX-4976
XXX-XX-7638
XXX-XX-0739
XXX-XX-5235
XXX-XX-3310
XXX-XX-5536
XXX-XX-4882
XXX-XX-4498
XXX-XX-8827
XXX-XX-9114
XXX-XX-9846
XXX-XX-8117
XXX-XX-0002
XXX-XX-2823
XXX-XX-2250
XXX-XX-2572
XXX-XX-6364
XXX-XX-6061
XXX-XX-3417
XXX-XX-9468
XXX-XX-8459
XXX-XX-9243
XXX-XX-7726
XXX-XX-0105
XXX-XX-0910
XXX-XX-5852
XXX-XX-1141
XXX-XX-7087
XXX-XX-9635
XXX-XX-3287
XXX-XX-7688
XXX-XX-5713
XXX-XX-3251
XXX-XX-6909
XxXX-xx-0180
XXX-XX-9247
XXX-XX-1934
XXX-XX-7208
XXX-XX-4891
XXX-XX-9798
XXX-XX-6303
XXX-XX-0841
XXX-XX-4971
XXX-XX-9454
XXX-XX-3166
XXX-XX-9283
XXX-XX-8190
XXX-XX-7546

Rank

Seniority
Date
7/31/1986
10/2/1989
11/15/1990
7/31/1992
8/17/1992
6/17/1993
6/17/1993
6/30/1993
9/15/1993
9/15/1993
3/31/1994
3/31/1994
5/2/1994
10/20/1996
5/14/1997
7/14/1997
4/29/1998
4/29/1998
5/14/1998
11/16/1998
6/14/1999
7/30/1999
7/30/1999
5/30/2000
6/29/2000
6/29/2000
6/29/2000
3/30/2001
3/30/2001
5/14/2001
5/14/2001
6/14/2001
6/29/2001
7/13/2001
8/14/2001
10/12/2001
10/12/2001
10/30/2001
11/14/2001
3/29/2002
6/14/2002
6/28/2002
6/28/2002
10/11/2012
4/12/2013
7/30/2014
7/30/2014
9/29/2014
11/13/2014
11/13/2014

B&B Mechanic - 1

Prior
Seniority

Prior
Road



Seniority Roster - Printed: 05-Apr-24 B&B Mechanic - 2

B and B - Water Service Sub Department - B&B Mechanic
Seniority Prior Prior

Status Last Name First Name M ID SSN Rank Date Seniority Road
BELL WILLIE - 10279  xxx-xx-7384 51 12/2/2014 -
ALMANZA ALEJANDRO M. 10283 xxx-xx-5473 52 12/12/2014 -
CADENAS SAUL - 10284  xxx-xx-3017 53 12/12/2014 -
SALINAS VICTOR - 10292  xxx-xx-7307 54 12/15/2014 -
GUERRERO MARIO - 10290 xxx-xx-4750 55 12/15/2014 -
DEMPSEY, IlI JAMES T. 10270 xxx-xx-5413 56 1/5/2015 -
POWELL LATANYA M. 10274 xxx-xx-1774 57 1/15/2015 -
CALDERON JUAN C. 10293 xxx-xx-2564 58 5/13/2015 -
BAEZA SALVADOR - 10280 xxx-xx-1033 59 5/13/2015 -
GUITRON RAMIRO - 10288  xxx-xx-0809 60 5/13/2015 -
BONILLA VICTOR A. 10276 xxx-xx-0571 61 5/13/2015 -
HAGAN ANTHONY L. 10271 xxx-xx-0460 62 5/13/2015 -
GIRON OSCAR - 10287  xxx-xx-0387 63 6/12/2015 -
GOLKE ERIC A. 10321 xxx-xx-5310 64 6/12/2015 -
NUNEZ, JR. BENJAMIN - 10345 xxx-xx-6271 65 6/26/2015 -
BRANDS PETER C. 10352 xxx-xx-4095 66 6/26/2015 -
WARD MICHAEL J. 10347  xxx-xx-1352 67 7/14/2015 -
LEON, JR. ERNESTO - 10569 xxx-xx-8165 68 7/14/2015 -
O'BRIEN DEREK J. 10571 xxx-xx-7311 69 7/14/2015 -
BENZ MICHAEL L. 10560 xxx-xx-7163 70 7/14/2015 -
CADENAS JUAN G. 10572 xxx-xx-3761 71 7/14/2015 -
SHEEHAN DANIEL J. 10563  XXX-XX-7655 72 7/29/2015 -
CARROLL ROBERT W. 10562 xxx-xx-0447 73 10/14/2015 -
FRANCO GUADALUPE - 10595 xxx-xx-3850 74 10/11/2016 -
SHEGOG MARCUS - 11344  xxx-xx-4454 75 8/14/2018 -
HARDEMAN STEVE - 11349  xxx-xx-7924 76 8/14/2018 -
FALLAD LUIS E 11362 xxx-xx-5881 77 8/14/2018 -
RODRIGUEZ DANIEL - 11343  xxx-xx-9052 78 8/28/2018 -
DONNAHUE MICHAEL - 11540 xxx-xx-8846 79 6/14/2019 -
PALONIS RANDAL E. 11542 xxx-xx-4070 80 6/14/2019 -
RAMIREZ ERNESTO - 11547  xxx-xx-7995 81 7/11/2019 -
THOMAS BRANDON - 11543  xxx-xx-7405 82 7/26/2019 -
WHITE STEVEN - 11545 xxx-xx-6948 83 7/26/2019 -
LOVELY MATHEW S. 11546 xxx-xx-3122 84 11/12/2019 -
AVALOS ALFREDO - 11549  xxx-xx-2690 85 4/14/2020 -
BURGUETE ISAAC - 11538 xxx-xx-0638 86 8/12/2020 -
MARINA RAUL A 11730 xxx-xx-9034 87 1/4/2021 -
STOJKOVIC DEJAN - 11729  xxx-xx-8394 88 1/4/2021 -
VAZQUEZ ERNESTO - 11735 xxx-xx-8918 89 1/15/2021 -
HUBBARD ROOSEVELT - 11733 xxx-xx-8472 90 1/15/2021 -
VANMETER ALEX - 11738  xxx-xx-6505 91 1/15/2021 -
HARDIN DANIEL - 11734 xxx-xx-2075 92 1/15/2021 -
RAMIREZ EDUARDO - 11737  xxx-xx-1822 93 1/15/2021 -
JOHNS DUSTIN - 11509 xxx-xx-8731 94 2/1/2021 -
FOWLER SCOTT - 11736  xxx-xx-5037 95 2/26/2021 -
DURAN JUAN C 11745 xxx-xx-5787 96 2/26/2021 -
KARLIN MICHAEL E 12139  xxx-xx-9620 97 8/26/2021 -
LINDSAY WILLIAM A. 12143  xxx-xx-7804 98 9/13/2021 -
RUZENCEVS ANDRIS - 12142  xxx-xx-4157 99 9/13/2021 -
BOYD KYLE - 12150 xxx-xx-2521 100 9/13/2021 -



Seniority Roster - Printed: 05-Apr-24 B&B Mechanic - 3

B and B - Water Service Sub Department - B&B Mechanic

Seniority Prior Prior
Status Last Name First Name M ID SSN Rank Date Seniority Road
SOLIS ENRIQUE M 12138 xxx-xx-9629 101 9/29/2021 -
SCHUTTE WILLIAM A, 12144  xxX-xx-2267 102 11/30/2021 -
KRAEGER DON W 12179  xxx-xx-8627 103 11/30/2021 -
HERNANDEZ VICTOR J 12155 xxx-xx-8012 104 11/30/2021 -
BARTKUS BRADLEY A 12345 xxx-xx-7699 105 3/28/2022 -
BRUCE PATRICK - 12341  xxx-xx-6735 106 3/28/2022 -
CAZAREZ - AYALA LUIS | 12349  xxx-xx-1088 107 3/28/2022 -
PEREZ CARLOS - 12357  xxx-xx-9546 108 4/12/2022 -
IVKOVIC DAMJAN - 12352  XxX-Xx-7776 109 4/12/2022 -
CHAVEZ LORENZO - 12353  xxx-xx-7643 110 4/12/2022 -
RANGEL JORGE L 12351 xxx-xx-3350 111 4/12/2022 -
KILLARNEY ANTHONY P 12348  xxx-xx-5139 112 4/29/2022 -
DIXON KARL - 12374 xxx-xx-1312 113 5/26/2022 -
GIBSON CHARLES - 12350 xxx-xx-9336 114 6/13/2022 -
GUZMAN JOHN J 12356  xxx-xx-4017 115 6/13/2022 -
FAVELA FABIAN - 12386  xxx-xx-2961 116 6/13/2022 -
LOPEZ JUAN M 12387 xxx-xx-1843 117 6/13/2022 -
TALLON BRANDON M 12384 xxx-xx-1690 118 6/28/2022 -
STYX JONATHAN R 12390 xxx-xx-1722 119 7/12/2022 -
DUQUE RAYMOND - 12153 xxx-xx-0165 120 8/12/2022 -
CONTRERAS CESAR J 12388  xxx-xx-1131 121 8/12/2022 -
GARCIA JESUS R 12401 xxx-xx-1048 122 8/12/2022 -
FARIAS ANDRES M 12396 xxx-xx-8686 123 8/12/2022 -
PERKINS GERALD R 12385 xxx-xx-4169 124 8/12/2022 -
CRUz JACINTO - 11731 xxx-xx-7547 125 8/26/2022 -
OSTAFIN PAUL - 12465 xxx-xx-5992 126 10/11/2022 -
BRENNAN KENNETH - 12536  xxx-xx-7605 127 10/11/2022 -
LAZARO MARTIN - 12540 xxx-xx-6541 128 11/11/2022 -
GONZALEZ IVAN J 12538 xxx-xx-9476 129 3/28/2023 -
MAGALLANEZ JESUS - 12539  xxx-xx-1319 130 5/26/2023 -
RAMOS EDUARDO - 12543  xxx-xx-0045 131 10/13/2023 -
MUNOZ MARIO - 12541  xxx-xx-1288 132 11/10/2023 -
GARCIA CHRISTOPHER S 12580 xxx-xx-6928 133 11/10/2023 -

End of Seniority Roster Listing for:

Status Codes:
1- Disabled; 2- Leave of Absence; 3- Military Leave; 4- Leave (G.l. Education); 5- Official or Excepted; 6- Partially Covered; 7- Medically Disqualified
10 - On Duty Injury

B and B - Water Service Sub Department - B&B Mechanic



Seniority Roster - Printed: 05-Apr-24

Assistant B&B Mechanic - 1

B and B - Water Service Sub Department - Assistant B&B Mechanic

Status Last Name

5

(6]

DIAZ

KNOR
FARRINGTON
PETRIE
REEVES
RODRIGUEZ
STREETER
HARPER
EVANS
SCOTT I
SPARKS
FREENY
PONCE
THOMAS
RINGO
SMITH
CARTER
GUITRON
JOHNSTON I

CALDERON JR.

MOORE
ROBINSON
OTERO
MILLER
SIX
BALARK
RODRIGUEZ
GARCIA
JAUREGUI
SALAZAR
CRUCIANI
FALLAD
GUZMAN
JAUREGUI
SALINAS

SHANAHAN JR.

NICHOLS
BRIM
ZAVALA

DE LA CRUZ
HOLMES
NICHOLS
PEREZ
TAPIA
HERNANDEZ
PATTON
CLARK
NEWTON
DENEEN
BELL

First Name
LUIS
RONALD
GARY
DONALD
MARIO
PHILLIP
CURTIS
LARRY
TRENIDALE
IVORY
RICHARD
ROBERT

GUILLERMO

JOHN
DARIN
JAMES
RODNEY
NELSON
JOHN
VICTOR
ANTHONY
JERMAINE
CURT
CURT
DERRICK
ERIK
JOSE
PORFIRIO
JUAN
JESUS
ANTHONY
HECTOR
JESUS
JOSE
SERGIO
ROBERT
LARRY
DERONZO
SAMUEL
RAUL
SEAN
GERRY
ARTHUR
HUMBERTO
NESTOR
BRIAN
CARL
JOSHUA
NICHOLAS
WILLIE

r—I>mTmzr '

SAMDO'DIAMO O« > O

mMTXmMmw>mr

ID
3975
5911
5878
5872
6054
6129
6234
6412
6396
6398
6681
6439
6758
7368
7097
6818
7452
7544
7559
7740
7469
7933
7937
7940
6679
7945
7950
8184
8185
7549
7076
7919
7662
8343
8354
8148
8351
8200
7936
8336
8556
8563
8567
9354
9359

10289
10282
10278
10285
10279

SSN

XXX-XX-5231
XXX-XX-0728
XXX-XX-7638
XXX-XX-0739
XXX-XX-5235
XXX-XX-4976
XXX-XX-3310
XXX-XX-5536
XXX-XX-8827
XXX-XX-4882
XXX-XX-4498
XXX-XX-9114
XXX-XX-9846
XXX-XX-8117
XXX-XX-2823
XXX-Xx-0002
XXX-XX-2572
XXX-XX-2250
XXX-XX-6364
XXX-XX-6061
XXX-XX-9468
XXX-XX-9243
XXX-XX-8459
XXX-XX-0105
XXX-XX-3417
XXX-xx-0910
XXX-XX-7726
XXX-XX-5852
XXX-XX-1141
XXX-XX-7087
XXX-XX-9635
XXX-XX-3287
XXX-XX-7688
XXX-XX-5713
XXX-XX-3251
XXX-XX-6909
XxXX-xx-0180
XXX-XX-9247
XXX-XX-1934
XXX-XX-7208
XXX-XX-4891
XXX-XX-9798
XXX-XX-6303
XXX-XX-0841
XXX-XX-4971
XXX-XX-9454
XXX-XX-9283
XXX-XX-8190
XXX-XX-7546
XXX-XX-7384

Rank

© 00N Ol WN -
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Seniority
Date
6/2/1986
8/3/1989
10/2/1989
10/2/1989
8/30/1990
10/16/1990
7/31/1992
12/1/1992
7/15/1993
7/15/1993
7/15/1993
10/15/1993
4/20/1994
10/20/1996
9/30/1996
5/14/1997
6/2/1997
6/23/1997
5/14/1998
7/6/1998
6/7/1999
6/7/1999
6/7/1999
6/7/1999
6/14/1999
6/23/1999
6/23/1999
6/19/2000
6/19/2000
5/14/2001
5/14/2001
6/14/2001
6/29/2001
7/13/2001
8/14/2001
10/2/2001
10/12/2001
10/30/2001
11/14/2001
3/29/2002
4/15/2002
6/28/2002
6/28/2002
10/11/2012
4/12/2013
5/5/2014
5/5/2014
5/5/2014
5/5/2014
5/5/2014

Prior
Seniority

Prior
Road



Seniority Roster - Printed: 05-Apr-24 Assistant B&B Mechanic - 2

B and B - Water Service Sub Department - Assistant B&B Mechanic

Seniority Prior Prior
Status Last Name First Name M ID SSN Rank Date Seniority Road
SALINAS VICTOR - 10292  xxx-xx-7307 51 5/5/2014 -
ALMANZA ALEJANDRO M. 10283 xxx-xx-5473 52 5/5/2014 -
DEMPSEY, IlI JAMES T. 10270 xxx-xx-5413 53 5/5/2014 -
GUERRERO MARIO - 10290 xxx-xx-4750 54 5/5/2014 -
MCFARLIN ROBERT E. 10268 xxx-xx-3166 55 5/5/2014 -
CADENAS SAUL - 10284  xxx-xx-3017 56 5/5/2014 -
CALDERON JUAN C. 10293 xxx-xx-2564 57 5/5/2014 -
POWELL LATANYA M. 10274 xxx-xx-1774 58 5/5/2014 -
BAEZA SALVADOR - 10280 xxx-xx-1033 59 5/5/2014 -
GUITRON RAMIRO - 10288  xxx-xx-0809 60 5/5/2014 -
BONILLA VICTOR A. 10276 xxx-xx-0571 61 5/5/2014 -
HAGAN ANTHONY L. 10271  xxx-xx-0460 62 5/5/2014 -
GIRON OSCAR - 10287  xxx-xx-0387 63 5/5/2014 -
GOLKE ERIC A. 10321 xxx-xx-5310 64 5/19/2014 -
NUNEZ, JR. BENJAMIN - 10345 xxx-xx-6271 65 7/1/2014 -
BRANDS PETER C. 10352 xxx-xx-4095 66 7/1/2014 -
WARD MICHAEL J. 10347  xxx-xx-1352 67 7/1/2014 -
LEON, JR. ERNESTO - 10569 xxx-xx-8165 68 5/18/2015 -
SHEEHAN DANIEL J. 10563 xxx-xx-7655 69 5/18/2015 -
O'BRIEN DEREK J. 10571 xxx-xx-7311 70 5/18/2015 -
BENZ MICHAEL L. 10560 xxx-xx-7163 71 5/18/2015 -
CADENAS JUAN G. 10572 xxx-xx-3761 72 5/18/2015 -
CARROLL ROBERT W. 10562 xxx-xx-0447 73 5/18/2015 -
FRANCO GUADALUPE - 10595 xxx-xx-3850 74 10/11/2016 -
SHEGOG MARCUS - 11344  xxx-xx-4454 75 8/14/2018 -
HARDEMAN STEVE - 11349  xxx-xx-7924 76 8/14/2018 -
FALLAD LUIS E 11362 xxx-xx-5881 77 8/14/2018 -
RODRIGUEZ DANIEL - 11343  xxx-xx-9052 78 8/28/2018 -
DONNAHUE MICHAEL - 11540 xxx-xx-8846 79 5/13/2019 -
RAMIREZ ERNESTO - 11547  xxx-xx-7995 80 5/13/2019 -
THOMAS BRANDON - 11543  xxx-xx-7405 81 5/13/2019 -
WHITE STEVEN - 11545  xxx-xx-6948 82 5/13/2019 -
PALONIS RANDAL E. 11542 xxx-xx-4070 83 5/13/2019 -
LOVELY MATHEW S. 11546 xxx-xx-3122 84 5/13/2019 -
AVALOS ALFREDO - 11549  xxx-xx-2690 85 5/13/2019 -
BURGUETE ISAAC - 11538 xxx-xx-0638 86 5/13/2019 -
MARINA RAUL A 11730 xxx-xx-9034 87 5/4/2020 -
STOJKOVIC DEJAN - 11729  xxx-xx-8394 88 5/4/2020 -
VAZQUEZ ERNESTO - 11735 xxx-xx-8918 89 5/11/2020 -
HUBBARD ROOSEVELT - 11733 xxx-xx-8472 90 5/11/2020 -
VANMETER ALEX - 11738  xxx-xx-6505 91 5/11/2020 -
FOWLER SCOTT - 11736  xxx-xx-5037 92 5/11/2020 -
HARDIN DANIEL - 11734 xxx-xx-2075 93 5/11/2020 -
RAMIREZ EDUARDO - 11737  xxx-xx-1822 94 5/11/2020 -
DURAN JUAN C 11745 xxx-xx-5787 95 5/18/2020 -
JOHNS DUSTIN - 11509 xxx-xx-8731 96 2/1/2021 -
SOLIS ENRIQUE M 12138 xxx-xx-9629 97 7/19/2021 -
KARLIN MICHAEL E 12139  xxx-xx-9620 98 7/19/2021 -
LINDSAY WILLIAM A. 12143  xxx-xx-7804 99 8/2/2021 -
RUZENCEVS ANDRIS - 12142  xxx-xx-4157 100 8/2/2021 -



Seniority Roster - Printed: 05-Apr-24 Assistant B&B Mechanic - 3

B and B - Water Service Sub Department - Assistant B&B Mechanic

Seniority Prior Prior
Status Last Name First Name M ID SSN Rank Date Seniority Road
BOYD KYLE - 12150 xxx-xx-2521 101 8/2/2021 -
SCHUTTE WILLIAM A, 12144  xxX-xx-2267 102 8/2/2021 -
KRAEGER DON W 12179  xxx-xx-8627 103 8/23/2021 -
HERNANDEZ VICTOR J 12155 xxx-xx-8012 104 10/6/2021 -
BARTKUS BRADLEY A 12345 xxx-xx-7699 105 2/712022 -
BRUCE PATRICK - 12341  xxx-xx-6735 106 2/7/2022 -
CAZAREZ - AYALA LUIS | 12349  xxx-xx-1088 107 2/7/2022 -
PEREZ CARLOS - 12357  xxx-xx-9546 108 211412022 -
IVKOVIC DAMJAN - 12352  XxX-Xx-7776 109 2/14/2022 -
CHAVEZ LORENZO - 12353  xxx-xx-7643 110 2/14/2022 -
KILLARNEY ANTHONY P 12348  xxx-xx-5139 111 2/14/2022 -
RANGEL JORGE L 12351  xxx-xx-3350 112 211412022 -
GIBSON CHARLES - 12350 xxx-xx-9336 113 2/21/2022 -
GUZMAN JOHN J 12356  xxx-xx-4017 114 2/21/2022 -
DIXON KARL - 12374 xxx-xx-1312 115 2/21/2022 -
FAVELA FABIAN - 12386  xxx-xx-2961 116 3/21/2022 -
LOPEZ JUAN M 12387 xxx-xx-1843 117 3/21/2022 -
STYX JONATHAN R 12390 xxx-xx-1722 118 3/21/2022 -
TALLON BRANDON M 12384 xxx-xx-1690 119 3/21/2022 -
DUQUE RAYMOND - 12153 xxx-xx-0165 120 4/1/2022 -
CONTRERAS CESAR J 12388 xxx-xx-1131 121 4/4/2022 -
GARCIA JESUS R 12401 xxx-xx-1048 122 4/4/2022 -
FARIAS ANDRES M 12396 xxx-xx-8686 123 4/11/2022 -
PERKINS GERALD R 12385 xxx-xx-4169 124 4/11/2022 -
CRUz JACINTO - 11731 xxx-xx-7547 125 5/16/2022 -
OSTAFIN PAUL - 12465 xxx-xx-5992 126 5/16/2022 -
GONZALEZ IVAN J 12538  xxx-xx-9476 127 6/20/2022 -
BRENNAN KENNETH - 12536  xxx-xx-7605 128 6/20/2022 -
LAZARO MARTIN - 12540 xxx-xx-6541 129 6/20/2022 -
MAGALLANEZ JESUS - 12539  xxx-xx-1319 130 6/20/2022 -
MUNOZ MARIO - 12541 xxx-xx-1288 131 6/20/2022 -
RAMOS EDUARDO - 12543  xxx-xx-0045 132 6/20/2022 -
GARCIA CHRISTOPHER S 12580 xxx-xx-6928 133 8/1/2022 -

End of Seniority Roster Listing for:

Status Codes:
1- Disabled; 2- Leave of Absence; 3- Military Leave; 4- Leave (G.l. Education); 5- Official or Excepted; 6- Partially Covered; 7- Medically Disqualified
10 - On Duty Injury

B and B - Water Service Sub Department - Assistant B&B Mechan



Seniority Roster - Printed: 05-Apr-24 Water Service Foreman - 1

B and B - Water Service Sub Department - Water Service Foreman

Seniority Prior Prior
Status Last Name First Name M ID SSN Rank Date Seniority Road
PONCE GUILLERMO E 6758 Xxx-xx-9846 1 4/29/2003 -

5 THOMAS JOHN F 7368  xxx-xx-8117 2 6/29/2011 -
SMITH JAMES T 6818 xxx-xx-0002 3 8/12/2011 -
STREETER CURTIS - 6234 xxx-xx-3310 4 5/14/2012 -
JOHNSTON II JOHN L 7559  xxX-xx-6364 5 7/27/2016 -
FALLAD HECTOR M 7919 xxx-xx-3287 6 11/12/2019 -

DE LA CRUZ RAUL E 8336 xxx-xx-7208 7 3/12/2021 -

End of Seniority Roster Listing for: B and B - Water Service Sub Department - Water Service Foreman

Status Codes:
1- Disabled; 2- Leave of Absence; 3- Military Leave; 4- Leave (G.l. Education); 5- Official or Excepted; 6- Partially Covered; 7- Medically Disqualified
10 - On Duty Injury



Seniority Roster - Printed: 05-Apr-24 Assistant Water Service Foreman - 1

B and B - Water Service Sub Department - Assistant Water Service Foreman

Seniority Prior Prior
Status Last Name First Name M ID SSN Rank Date Seniority Road
PONCE GUILLERMO E 6758 Xxx-xx-9846 1 4/29/2003 -

5 THOMAS JOHN F 7368  xxx-xx-8117 2 6/29/2011 -
SMITH JAMES T 6818 xxx-xx-0002 3 8/12/2011 -
STREETER CURTIS - 6234 xxx-xx-3310 4 5/14/2012 -
GUITRON NELSON - 7544 xxX-xx-2250 5 7/15/2013 -
JOHNSTON II JOHN L 7559  Xxxx-xx-6364 6 712712016 -
FALLAD HECTOR M 7919 xxx-xx-3287 7 8/26/2016 -
GUZMAN JESUS J 7662  XXX-XX-7688 8 12/2/2019 -

DE LA CRUZ RAUL E 8336  xxx-xx-7208 9 12/10/2020 -
HERNANDEZ NESTOR D 9359  Xxxx-xx-4971 10 3/29/2021 -

End of Seniority Roster Listing for: B and B - Water Service Sub Department - Assistant Water Servic

Status Codes:
1- Disabled; 2- Leave of Absence; 3- Military Leave; 4- Leave (G.l. Education); 5- Official or Excepted; 6- Partially Covered; 7- Medically Disqualified
10 - On Duty Injury



Seniority Roster - Printed: 05-Apr-24 Water Service Mechanic - 1

B and B - Water Service Sub Department - Water Service Mechanic

Seniority Prior Prior
Status Last Name First Name M ID SSN Rank Date Seniority Road
STREETER CURTIS - 6234 xxx-xx-3310 1 11/16/1994 -
PONCE GUILLERMO E 6758 Xxx-xx-9846 2 5/29/1998 -
HARPER LARRY C 6412 XxX-xX-5536 3 2/14/2005 -
5 THOMAS JOHN F 7368 xxx-xx-8117 4 3/14/2006 -
GUITRON NELSON - 7544 xxX-xx-2250 5 4/13/2006 -
SMITH JAMES T 6818 xxx-xx-0002 6 7/14/2011 -
JOHNSTON II JOHN L 7559  Xxxx-xx-6364 7 9/28/2012 -
FALLAD HECTOR M 7919 xxx-xx-3287 8 7/15/2013 -
GUZMAN JESUS J 7662 XXX-XX-7688 9 6/13/2016 -
DE LA CRUZ RAUL E 8336 Xxxx-xx-7208 10 6/29/2016 -
5 HOLMES SEAN T 8556  Xxxx-xx-4891 11 3/28/2018 -
ZAVALA SAMUEL S 7936 Xxxx-xx-1934 12 4/27/2018 -
2 CRUCIANI ANTHONY M 7076  XXX-XX-9635 13 5/24/2018 -
PEREZ ARTHUR R 8567 Xxxx-xx-6303 14 11/14/2018 -
HERNANDEZ NESTOR D 9359  xxx-xx-4971 15 6/27/2019 -
CLARK CARL E. 10282 xxx-xx-9283 16 2/1/2021 -
NEWTON JOSHUA R. 10278 xxx-xx-8190 17 3/29/2021 -
ALMANZA ALEJANDRO M. 10283 xxx-xx-5473 18 6/14/2021 -
CADENAS SAUL - 10284  xxx-xx-3017 19 7/27/2021 -
CADENAS JUAN G. 10572 xxx-xx-3761 20 7/12/2022 -
PATTON BRIAN R. 10289 xxx-xx-9454 21 5/15/2023 -
POWELL LATANYA M. 10274 xxx-xx-1774 22 6/27/2023 -
GUERRERO MARIO - 10290 xxx-xx-4750 23 7/11/2023 -
GUITRON RAMIRO - 10288  xxx-xx-0809 24 8/28/2023 -

End of Seniority Roster Listing for: B and B - Water Service Sub Department - Water Service Mechani

Status Codes:
1- Disabled; 2- Leave of Absence; 3- Military Leave; 4- Leave (G.l. Education); 5- Official or Excepted; 6- Partially Covered; 7- Medically Disqualified
10 - On Duty Injury



Seniority Roster - Printed: 05-Apr-24 Assistant Water Service Mechanic - 1

B and B - Water Service Sub Department - Assistant Water Service Mechanic

Seniority Prior Prior
Status Last Name First Name M ID SSN Rank Date Seniority Road
STREETER CURTIS - 6234 xxx-xx-3310 1 5/2/1994 -
KNOR RONALD E 5911 xxx-xx-0728 2 10/30/1996 -
PETRIE DONALD J 5872  xxx-xx-0739 3 10/14/1997 -
PONCE GUILLERMO E 6758 XxX-xx-9846 4 5/29/1998 -
HARPER LARRY C 6412 XxxX-xx-5536 5 2/14/2005 -
5 THOMAS JOHN F 7368 xxx-xx-8117 6 3/14/2006 -
GUITRON NELSON - 7544 xxx-xx-2250 7 4/13/2006 -
SMITH JAMES T 6818 xxx-xx-0002 8 7/14/2011 -
JOHNSTON II JOHN L 7559  xxX-xx-6364 9 9/28/2012 -
FALLAD HECTOR M 7919 xxx-xx-3287 10 7/15/2013 -
GUZMAN JESUS J 7662 XXX-XX-7688 11 6/13/2016 -
DE LA CRUZ RAUL E 8336 xxx-xx-7208 12 6/29/2016 -
5 HOLMES SEAN T 8556  xxx-xx-4891 13 3/28/2018 -
ZAVALA SAMUEL S 7936 XxX-xx-1934 14 4/27/2018 -
2 CRUCIANI ANTHONY M 7076  XxxX-xx-9635 15 5/24/2018 -
PEREZ ARTHUR R 8567 XxX-xx-6303 16 11/14/2018 -
HERNANDEZ NESTOR D 9359  xxx-xx-4971 17 6/27/2019 -
CLARK CARL E. 10282 xxx-xx-9283 18 2/1/2021 -
NEWTON JOSHUA R. 10278 xxx-xx-8190 19 3/29/2021 -
ALMANZA ALEJANDRO M. 10283 xxx-xx-5473 20 6/14/2021 -
CADENAS SAUL - 10284  xxx-xx-3017 21 712712021 -
CADENAS JUAN G. 10572 xxx-xx-3761 22 711212022 -
PATTON BRIAN R. 10289 xxx-xx-9454 23 5/15/2023 -
POWELL LATANYA M. 10274 xxx-xx-1774 24 6/27/2023 -
GUERRERO MARIO - 10290 xxx-xx-4750 25 7/11/2023 -
GUITRON RAMIRO - 10288  xxx-xx-0809 26 8/28/2023 -

End of Seniority Roster Listing for:

Status Codes:
1- Disabled; 2- Leave of Absence; 3- Military Leave; 4- Leave (G.l. Education); 5- Official or Excepted; 6- Partially Covered; 7- Medically Disqualified
10 - On Duty Injury

B and B - Water Service Sub Department - Assistant Water Servic



Seniority Roster - Printed: 05-Apr-24 General Foreman - 1

Track Sub Department - General Foreman

Seniority Prior Prior
Status Last Name First Name M ID SSN Rank Date Seniority Road
CORNEJO ISMAEL - 8333  xxx-xx-4443 1 3/29/2023 -

End of Seniority Roster Listing for:  Track Sub Department - General Foreman

Status Codes:
1- Disabled; 2- Leave of Absence; 3- Military Leave; 4- Leave (G.l. Education); 5- Official or Excepted; 6- Partially Covered; 7- Medically Disqualified

10 - On Duty Injury



Seniority Roster - Printed: 05-Apr-24
Track Sub Department - Track Inspector

Status Last Name

CHAVEZ
ZAVALA, JR.

5 RODRIGUEZ
GOMEZ

5 GARCIA, JR.
RAMIREZ JR.
MARTINEZ
ALMANZA

5 RANGEL
GARCIA, JR.
KMIEC
CORNEJO

5 MULHOLLAND
RODRIGUEZ
FALLAD
CANCEL, JR.

5 JANIS
SANTOYO
FLORES
AREVOLO
SAINZ
CHAVEZ
GRIFFIN
SUMMERVILLE
HUICHAPA
CANEDA
ARREDONDO
RAMIREZ
PRESTON
OCHOA

First Name
MIGUEL
MANUEL
JOE

ABEL
RAFAEL
JOSE
JUAN
RAFAEL
MANUEL
SALVADOR
FRANK
ISMAEL
SEAN
JORGE
JAMIE
URBANO
JEFFREY
OSCAR
ANDY
JOSE
EFRAIN
KEVIN
JEROME
ISAAC
SALVADOR
ERIBERTO
DAVID
MARCUS
MATTHEW
IVAN
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ID
6815
7931
8810
8552
8548
8809
8446
8383
9350
8549
7561
8333

10303
9356
7747

10302

10605

10308

10601

11361

11340

10316

11341

11338

11171

11510

11508

11505

11333

12860

SSN

XXX-XX-1389
XXX-XX-3790
XXX-XX-9805
XXX-XX-5755
XXX-XX-9629
XXX-XX-6069
XXX-XX-5772
XXX-XX-9453
XXX-XX-7430
XXX-XX-6507
XXX-XX-4577
XXX-XX-4443
XXX-XX-9639
XXX-XX-7225
XXX-XX-6691
XXX-XX-8975
XXX-XX-5609
XXX-XX-4934
XXX-XX-3723
XXX-XX-9077
XXX-XX-5586
XXX-XX-3489
XXX-XX-3503
XXX-XX-5988
XXX-XX-6171
XXX-XX-8222
XXX-XX-3881
XXX-XX-5509
XXX-XX-7093
XXX-XX-0667

Rank
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Seniority
Date
7/28/2009
7/28/2009
9/14/2009
6/14/2012
6/11/2013
9/13/2013
9/27/2013
4/14/2014
5/14/2014
7/30/2014
9/12/2014
5/13/2016
10/11/2016
2/13/2017
5/25/2017
12/11/2018
3/26/2019
5/30/2019
8/28/2019
8/28/2019
8/28/2020
2/26/2021
4/14/2021
7/13/2021
8/13/2021
4/29/2022
4/12/2023
4/28/2023
6/13/2023
7/28/2023

Track Inspector - 1

Prior Prior
Seniority Road

End of Seniority Roster Listing for:

Status Codes:

Track Sub Department - Track Inspector

1- Disabled; 2- Leave of Absence; 3- Military Leave; 4- Leave (G.l. Education); 5- Official or Excepted; 6- Partially Covered; 7- Medically Disqualified

10 - On Duty Injury



Seniority Roster - Printed: 05-Apr-24
Track Sub Department - Track Foreman

Status Last Name

OCHOA
CHAVEZ
FALLAD
JAUREGUI
CONTRERAS
FALLAD
GARCIA, JR.
ZAVALA, JR.
CORNEJO
JAUREGUI
GOMEZ
RODRIGUEZ
OCHOA, SR.
MARTINEZ
GARCIA, JR.
DEMONTE
CORNEJO JR.
KMIEC

VARGAS-ORTEGA

ALMANZA
LOPEZ
RAMIREZ JR.
CAMPOS, I
RANGEL
OCHOA, JR.
RODRIGUEZ
MULHOLLAND
CHAVEZ
WELGOS
CHAVEZ
OCHOA
SANTOYO

5 JANIS

CANCEL, JR.
SANTOYO
FLORES
DIAZ, JR.
PEREZ
ALCOSER
AREVOLO
SAINZ
WILSON
SUMMERVILLE
PRESTON
LAGUNAS JR.
GALVAN
GRIFFIN
HUICHAPA
RAMIREZ

5 TORRES

First Name
JOAQUIN
MIGUEL
JAMIE
JOSE
BENJAMIN
LUIS
SALVADOR
MANUEL
ISMAEL
VICENTE
ABEL

JOE
FELIPE
JUAN
RAFAEL
JOHN
MANUEL
FRANK
SALVADOR
RAFAEL
JOSE
JOSE
JUAN
MANUEL
FELIPE
JORGE
SEAN
ANGEL
JOSEPH
KEVIN
MIGUEL
OSCAR
JEFFREY
URBANO
ARTEMIO
ANDY
HILARION
IVAN
CHARLES
JOSE
EFRAIN
ROBERT
ISAAC
MATTHEW
JOSE
JUAN
JEROME
SALVADOR
MARCUS
ISRAEL
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ID
5705
6815
7747
5350
7454
7746
8549
7931
8333
7539
8552
8810
7925
8446
8548
8540
8334
7561
7929
8383
7922
8809
9344
9350
9347
9356
10303
10297

9352
10316
10296
10308
10605
10302
10612
10601
10600
10610
11347
11361
11340
11336
11338
11333
11350
10911
11341
11171
11505
11728

SSN

XXX-XX-1898
XXX-XX-1389
XXX-XX-6691
XXX-XX-1556
XXX-XX-7601
XXX-XX-6738
XXX-XX-6507
XXX-XX-3790
XXX-XX-4443
XXX-XX-0948
XXX-XX-5755
XXX-XX-9805
XXX-XX-8976
XXX-XX-5772
XXX-XX-9629
XXX-XX-6008
XXX-XX-8202
XXX-XX-4577
XXX-XX-0669
XXX-XX-9453
XXX-XX-1568
XXX-XX-6069
XXX-XX-7708
XXX-XX-7430
XXX-XX-3603
XXX-XX-7225
XXX-XX-9639
XXX-XX-5980
XXX-XX-9854
XXX-XX-3489
XXX-XX-5882
XXX-XX-4934
XXX-XX-5609
XXX-XX-8975
XXX-XX-1603
XXX-XX-3723
XXX-XX-7375
XXX-XX-6688
XXX-XX-2787
XXX-XX-9077
XXX-XX-5586
XXX-XX-7267
XXX-XX-5988
XXX-XX-7093
XXX-XX-3499
XXX-XX-2314
XXX-XX-3503
XXX-XX-6171
XXX-XX-5509
XXX-XX-1387

Rank

[N

© 00N O WwN

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Seniority
Date
4/12/1996
9/30/1996
6/14/2000
8/14/2000
4/12/2002
11/14/2003
4/14/2005
6/29/2005
11/14/2005
9/14/2006
4/13/2007
11/14/2007
6/27/2008
9/29/2008
1/15/2009
3/13/2009
3/13/2009
7/28/2009
8/12/2009
10/14/2009
6/29/2010
4/14/2011
6/29/2011
8/30/2011
8/14/2012
10/11/2012
6/26/2015
4/13/2016
4/13/2016
9/28/2016
9/28/2016
3/28/2017
4/12/2017
4/28/2017
6/27/2017
6/27/2017
12/12/2017
5/10/2018
8/28/2018
8/28/2018
9/28/2018
2/12/2019
4/26/2019
6/14/2019
6/27/2019
9/16/2019
7/27/2020
8/12/2020
8/12/2020
8/12/2020

Track Foreman - 1

Prior Prior
Seniority Road



Seniority Roster - Printed: 05-Apr-24 Track Foreman - 2

Track Sub Department - Track Foreman

Seniority Prior Prior

Status Last Name First Name M ID SSN Rank Date Seniority Road
CANEDA ERIBERTO - 11510 xxx-xx-8222 51 4/27/2021 -
NUNEZ RAMIRO - 11514  xxx-xx-3458 52 4/27/2021 -
RAMIREZ VICTOR M. 11170 xxx-xx-1830 53 5/12/2021 -
ARREDONDO DAVID O. 11508 xxx-xx-3881 54 7/13/2021 -
ROJAS JUAN F. 11519 xxx-xx-9835 55 7/13/2021 -
DAFFRON DENNIS R. 11512 xxx-xx-0491 56 9/13/2021 -
NIETO-BUSTAMAN ALDOLFO - 10608 xxx-xx-7850 57 10/26/2021 -
PEREZ KEVIN A 12147  xxx-xx-1309 58 9/13/2022 -
LOFTUS MICHAEL - 12151 xxx-xx-6655 59 4/28/2023 -
MORALES JAIME - 12177 XXX-XX-7762 60 5/15/2023 -
DOESCHER JESSE B 12152 xxx-xx-2673 61 6/27/2023 -
NOVAK RUDOLFO E 12466  xxx-xx-9783 62 7/11/2023 -
OCHOA RICKY M 12452 xxx-xx-6967 63 9/26/2023 -

End of Seniority Roster Listing for:  Track Sub Department - Track Foreman

Status Codes:
1- Disabled; 2- Leave of Absence; 3- Military Leave; 4- Leave (G.l. Education); 5- Official or Excepted; 6- Partially Covered; 7- Medically Disqualified
10 - On Duty Injury



Seniority Roster - Printed: 05-Apr-24 Assistant Track Foreman - 1

Track Sub Department - Assistant Track Foreman

Seniority Prior Prior
Status Last Name First Name M ID SSN Rank Date Seniority Road
OCHOA JOAQUIN - 5705 xxx-xx-1898 1 6/17/1993 -
CHAVEZ MIGUEL A. 6815 xxX-xx-1389 2 8/14/1995 -
CHAVEZ VICENTE - 6785 XxX-xx-3062 3 9/12/1997 -
CONTRERAS BENJAMIN - 7454 XxX-xx-7601 4 9/14/1998 -
2 FALLAD LUIS A 7746  XXX-XX-6738 5 4/28/2000 -
FALLAD JAMIE - TT47  XXX-XX-6691 6 4/28/2000 -
5 JAUREGUI JOSE J 5350 XxX-Xxx-1556 7 5/12/2000 -
JAUREGUI VICENTE - 7539 xxx-xx-0948 8 6/14/2000 -
VARGAS-ORTEGA SALVADOR - 7929  xxx-xx-0669 9 2/28/2003 -
GARCIA, JR. SALVADOR - 8549  xxx-xx-6507 10 4/29/2003 -
ZAVALA, JR. MANUEL S 7931 xxx-xx-3790 11 7/30/2003 -
GOMEZ ABEL M 8552  xxx-xx-5755 12 8/29/2003 -
CORNEJO ISMAEL - 8333  xxx-xx-4443 13 9/15/2003 -
OCHOA, SR. FELIPE L 7925 XXX-XX-8976 14 4/29/2005 -
KMIEC FRANK R 7561 Xxxx-xx-4577 15 6/29/2005 -
5 RODRIGUEZ JOE - 8810 xxx-xx-9805 16 6/29/2005 -
MARTINEZ JUAN E 8446  XXX-Xxx-5772 17 6/14/2006 -
5 GARCIA, JR. RAFAEL E 8548  xxx-xx-9629 18 11/14/2006 -
DEMONTE JOHN B 8540 xxx-xx-6008 19 11/14/2006 -
CORNEJO JR. MANUEL D 8334  xxx-xx-8202 20 4/27/2007 -
LAGUNAS JOSE L 8197 xxx-xx-8260 21 4/29/2009 -
FERNANDEZ MIGUEL A 8546  xxx-xx-9587 22 10/14/2009 -
ALMANZA RAFAEL - 8383  xxx-xx-9453 23 10/14/2009 -
LOPEZ JOSE A 7922  xxx-xx-1568 24 6/29/2010 -
RAMIREZ JR. JOSE L 8809 xxx-xx-6069 25 1/14/2011 -
CAMPOS, 1l JUAN F. 9344 xxx-xx-7708 26 2/25/2011 -
5 RANGEL MANUEL A 9350 xxx-xx-7430 27 4/29/2011 -
OCHOA, JR. FELIPE - 9347  xxx-xx-3603 28 4/29/2011 -
RODRIGUEZ JORGE A 9356  XXX-XX-7225 29 10/11/2012 -
5 MULHOLLAND SEAN P. 10303 xxx-xx-9639 30 6/26/2015 -
CANCEL, JR. URBANO - 10302 xxx-xx-8975 31 7/29/2015 -
CHAVEZ ANGEL - 10297  xxx-xx-5980 32 11/13/2015 -
5 WELGOS JOSEPH T 9352  xxx-xx-9854 33 4/13/2016 -
CHAVEZ KEVIN - 10316  xxx-xx-3489 34 5/26/2016 -
SANTOYO OSCAR - 10308 xxx-xx-4934 35 6/29/2016 -
OCHOA MIGUEL A, 10296 xxx-xx-5882 36 7/27/2016 -
DIAZ, JR. HILARION - 10600 xxx-xx-7375 37 8/15/2016 -
5 JANIS JEFFREY M. 10605 xxx-xx-5609 38 9/14/2016 -
NIETO-BUSTAMAN ALDOLFO - 10608 xxx-xx-7850 39 11/29/2016 -
SANTOYO ARTEMIO - 10612 xxx-xx-1603 40 4/12/2017 -
FLORES ANDY C. 10601 xxx-xx-3723 41 6/27/2017 -
LOERA, JR. MARCELLINO - 10319 xxx-xx-9275 42 7/11/2017 -
PEREZ IVAN - 10610 xxx-xx-6688 43 4/13/2018 -
GALVAN JUAN M. 10911 xxx-xx-2314 44 6/25/2018 -
ALCOSER CHARLES - 11347  xxx-xx-2787 45 8/28/2018 -
AREVOLO JOSE G. 11361 xxx-xx-9077 46 8/28/2018 -
SAINZ EFRAIN - 11340 xxx-xx-5586 47 9/28/2018 -
WILSON ROBERT l. 11336  XxxX-XX-7267 48 2/12/2019 -
SUMMERVILLE ISAAC D. 11338 xxx-xx-5988 49 4/26/2019 -
SMITH ALOYSIUS - 11346  xxx-xx-9490 50 5/13/2019 -



Seniority Roster - Printed: 05-Apr-24 Assistant Track Foreman - 2

Track Sub Department - Assistant Track Foreman

Seniority Prior Prior
Status Last Name First Name M ID SSN Rank Date Seniority Road
PRESTON MATTHEW D. 11333 xxx-xx-7093 51 6/14/2019 -
LAGUNAS JR. JOSE L 11350 xxx-xx-3499 52 6/27/2019 -
GRIFFIN JEROME - 11341  xxx-xx-3503 53 4/14/2020 -
HUICHAPA SALVADOR - 11171 xxx-xx-6171 54 8/12/2020 -
RAMIREZ MARCUS L. 11505 xxx-xx-5509 55 8/12/2020 -
5 TORRES ISRAEL - 11728  xxx-xx-1387 56 8/12/2020 -
CANEDA ERIBERTO - 11510 xxx-xx-8222 57 4/27/2021 -
NUNEZ RAMIRO - 11514  xxx-xx-3458 58 4/27/2021 -
RAMIREZ VICTOR M. 11170 xxx-xx-1830 59 5/12/2021 -
DAFFRON DENNIS R. 11512 xxx-xx-0491 60 6/28/2021 -
ARREDONDO DAVID O. 11508 xxx-xx-3881 61 7/13/2021 -
ROJAS JUAN F. 11519 xxx-xx-9835 62 7/13/2021 -
WARD JUSTIN - 11716  xxx-xx-1959 63 7/26/2022 -
PEREZ KEVIN A 12147 xxx-xx-1309 64 9/13/2022 -
LOFTUS MICHAEL - 12151  xxx-xx-6655 65 11/29/2022 -
DOESCHER JESSE B 12152 xxx-xx-2673 66 4/12/2023 -
MORALES JAIME - 12177  XXX-XX-7762 67 4/12/2023 -
LEWANDOWSKI TROY - 11507 xxx-xx-3486 68 5/26/2023 -
NOVAK RUDOLFO E 12466 xxx-xx-9783 69 7/11/2023 -
OCHOA RICKY M 12452 xxx-xx-6967 70 9/26/2023 -

End of Seniority Roster Listing for:  Track Sub Department - Assistant Track Foreman

Status Codes:
1- Disabled; 2- Leave of Absence; 3- Military Leave; 4- Leave (G.l. Education); 5- Official or Excepted; 6- Partially Covered; 7- Medically Disqualified
10 - On Duty Injury



Seniority Roster - Printed: 05-Apr-24 Track Patrolman - 1

Track Sub Department - Track Patrolman

Seniority Prior Prior
Status Last Name First Name M ID SSN Rank Date Seniority Road
OCHOA JOAQUIN - 5705 xxx-xx-1898 1 6/17/1993 -
CHAVEZ MIGUEL A. 6815 xxX-xx-1389 2 8/14/1995 -
CHAVEZ VICENTE - 6785 XxX-xx-3062 3 9/12/1997 -
CONTRERAS BENJAMIN - 7454 XxX-xx-7601 4 9/14/1998 -
2 FALLAD LUIS A 7746  XXX-XX-6738 5 4/28/2000 -
FALLAD JAMIE - TT47  XXX-XX-6691 6 4/28/2000 -
5 JAUREGUI JOSE J 5350 XxX-Xxx-1556 7 5/12/2000 -
JAUREGUI VICENTE - 7539 xxx-xx-0948 8 6/14/2000 -
VARGAS-ORTEGA SALVADOR - 7929  xxx-xx-0669 9 2/28/2003 -
GARCIA, JR. SALVADOR - 8549  xxx-xx-6507 10 4/29/2003 -
ZAVALA, JR. MANUEL S 7931 xxx-xx-3790 11 7/30/2003 -
GOMEZ ABEL M 8552  xxx-xx-5755 12 8/29/2003 -
CORNEJO ISMAEL - 8333  xxx-xx-4443 13 9/15/2003 -
OCHOA, SR. FELIPE L 7925 XXX-XX-8976 14 4/29/2005 -
KMIEC FRANK R 7561 Xxxx-xx-4577 15 6/29/2005 -
5 RODRIGUEZ JOE - 8810 xxx-xx-9805 16 6/29/2005 -
MARTINEZ JUAN E 8446  XXX-Xxx-5772 17 6/14/2006 -
5 GARCIA, JR. RAFAEL E 8548  xxx-xx-9629 18 11/14/2006 -
DEMONTE JOHN B 8540 xxx-xx-6008 19 11/14/2006 -
CORNEJO JR. MANUEL D 8334  xxx-xx-8202 20 4/27/2007 -
LAGUNAS JOSE L 8197 xxx-xx-8260 21 4/29/2009 -
FERNANDEZ MIGUEL A 8546  xxx-xx-9587 22 10/14/2009 -
ALMANZA RAFAEL - 8383  xxx-xx-9453 23 10/14/2009 -
LOPEZ JOSE A 7922  xxx-xx-1568 24 6/29/2010 -
RAMIREZ JR. JOSE L 8809 xxx-xx-6069 25 1/14/2011 -
CAMPOS, 1l JUAN F. 9344 xxx-xx-7708 26 2/25/2011 -
5 RANGEL MANUEL A 9350 xxx-xx-7430 27 4/29/2011 -
OCHOA, JR. FELIPE - 9347  xxx-xx-3603 28 4/29/2011 -
RODRIGUEZ JORGE A 9356  XXX-XX-7225 29 10/11/2012 -
5 MULHOLLAND SEAN P. 10303 xxx-xx-9639 30 6/26/2015 -
CANCEL, JR. URBANO - 10302 xxx-xx-8975 31 7/29/2015 -
CHAVEZ ANGEL - 10297  xxx-xx-5980 32 11/13/2015 -
5 WELGOS JOSEPH T 9352  xxx-xx-9854 33 4/13/2016 -
CHAVEZ KEVIN - 10316  xxx-xx-3489 34 5/26/2016 -
SANTOYO OSCAR - 10308 xxx-xx-4934 35 6/29/2016 -
OCHOA MIGUEL A, 10296 xxx-xx-5882 36 7/27/2016 -
DIAZ, JR. HILARION - 10600 xxx-xx-7375 37 8/15/2016 -
5 JANIS JEFFREY M. 10605 xxx-xx-5609 38 9/14/2016 -
NIETO-BUSTAMAN ALDOLFO - 10608 xxx-xx-7850 39 11/29/2016 -
SANTOYO ARTEMIO - 10612 xxx-xx-1603 40 4/12/2017 -
FLORES ANDY C. 10601 xxx-xx-3723 41 6/27/2017 -
LOERA, JR. MARCELLINO - 10319 xxx-xx-9275 42 7/11/2017 -
PEREZ IVAN - 10610 xxx-xx-6688 43 4/13/2018 -
GALVAN JUAN M. 10911 xxx-xx-2314 44 6/25/2018 -
ALCOSER CHARLES - 11347  xxx-xx-2787 45 8/28/2018 -
AREVOLO JOSE G. 11361 xxx-xx-9077 46 8/28/2018 -
SAINZ EFRAIN - 11340 xxx-xx-5586 47 9/28/2018 -
WILSON ROBERT l. 11336  XxxX-XX-7267 48 2/12/2019 -
SUMMERVILLE ISAAC D. 11338 xxx-xx-5988 49 4/26/2019 -
SMITH ALOYSIUS - 11346  xxx-xx-9490 50 5/13/2019 -



Seniority Roster - Printed: 05-Apr-24 Track Patrolman - 2

Track Sub Department - Track Patrolman

Seniority Prior Prior
Status Last Name First Name M ID SSN Rank Date Seniority Road
PRESTON MATTHEW D. 11333 xxx-xx-7093 51 6/14/2019 -
LAGUNAS JR. JOSE L 11350 xxx-xx-3499 52 6/27/2019 -
GRIFFIN JEROME - 11341  xxx-xx-3503 53 4/14/2020 -
HUICHAPA SALVADOR - 11171 xxx-xx-6171 54 8/12/2020 -
RAMIREZ MARCUS L. 11505 xxx-xx-5509 55 8/12/2020 -
5 TORRES ISRAEL - 11728  xxx-xx-1387 56 8/12/2020 -
CANEDA ERIBERTO - 11510 xxx-xx-8222 57 4/27/2021 -
NUNEZ RAMIRO - 11514  xxx-xx-3458 58 4/27/2021 -
RAMIREZ VICTOR M. 11170 xxx-xx-1830 59 5/12/2021 -
DAFFRON DENNIS R. 11512 xxx-xx-0491 60 6/28/2021 -
ARREDONDO DAVID O. 11508 xxx-xx-3881 61 7/13/2021 -
ROJAS JUAN F. 11519 xxx-xx-9835 62 7/13/2021 -
WARD JUSTIN - 11716  xxx-xx-1959 63 7/26/2022 -
PEREZ KEVIN A 12147 xxx-xx-1309 64 9/13/2022 -
LOFTUS MICHAEL - 12151  xxx-xx-6655 65 11/29/2022 -
DOESCHER JESSE B 12152 xxx-xx-2673 66 4/12/2023 -
MORALES JAIME - 12177  XXX-XX-7762 67 4/12/2023 -
LEWANDOWSKI TROY - 11507 xxx-xx-3486 68 5/26/2023 -
NOVAK RUDOLFO E 12466 xxx-xx-9783 69 7/11/2023 -
OCHOA RICKY M 12452 xxx-xx-6967 70 9/26/2023 -

End of Seniority Roster Listing for:  Track Sub Department - Track Patrolman

Status Codes:
1- Disabled; 2- Leave of Absence; 3- Military Leave; 4- Leave (G.l. Education); 5- Official or Excepted; 6- Partially Covered; 7- Medically Disqualified
10 - On Duty Injury



Seniority Roster - Printed: 05-Apr-24 Cleanup Foreman - 1

Track Sub Department - Cleanup Foreman

Seniority Prior Prior
Status Last Name First Name M ID SSN Rank Date Seniority Road
OCHOA JOAQUIN - 5705 xxx-xx-1898 1 6/17/1993 -
CHAVEZ MIGUEL A. 6815 xxX-xx-1389 2 8/14/1995 -
CHAVEZ VICENTE - 6785 XxX-xx-3062 3 9/12/1997 -
CONTRERAS BENJAMIN - 7454 XxX-xx-7601 4 9/14/1998 -
MORRIS TROY D 7494 xxX-xx-4484 5 6/29/1999 -
FALLAD LUIS A 7746  XXX-xX-6738 6 4/28/2000 -
FALLAD JAMIE - TT47  XXX-xX-6691 7 4/28/2000 -
JAUREGUI JOSE J 5350 xxX-xx-1556 8 5/12/2000 -
JAUREGUI VICENTE - 7539  xxx-xx-0948 9 6/14/2000 -
KMIEC FRANK R 7561 XxX-xx-4577 10 5/30/2002 -
VARGAS-ORTEGA SALVADOR - 7929  xxx-xx-0669 11 2/28/2003 -
GARCIA, JR. SALVADOR - 8549  xxx-xx-6507 12 4/29/2003 -
ZAVALA, JR. MANUEL S 7931  XxxX-xx-3790 13 7/30/2003 -
GOMEZ ABEL M 8552  xxx-xx-5755 14 8/29/2003 -
CORNEJO ISMAEL - 8333  xxx-xx-4443 15 9/15/2003 -
OCHOA, SR. FELIPE L 7925  xxx-xx-8976 16 4/29/2005 -
RODRIGUEZ JOE - 8810 xxx-xx-9805 17 6/29/2005 -
MARTINEZ JUAN E 8446  XXX-XX-5772 18 10/28/2005 -
GARCIA, JR. RAFAEL E 8548  xxx-xx-9629 19 11/14/2006 -
DEMONTE JOHN B 8540 xxx-xx-6008 20 11/14/2006 -
CORNEJO JR. MANUEL D 8334 xxx-xx-8202 21 4/27/2007 -
LAGUNAS JOSE L 8197 xxx-xx-8260 22 4/29/2009 -
RAMIREZ JR. JOSE L 8809  xxx-xx-6069 23 5/29/2009 -
FERNANDEZ MIGUEL A 8546  xxx-xx-9587 24 10/14/2009 -
ALMANZA RAFAEL - 8383  xxx-xx-9453 25 10/14/2009 -
LOPEZ JOSE A 7922  xxx-xx-1568 26 6/29/2010 -
CAMPOS, 1l JUAN F. 9344 xxx-xx-7708 27 2/25/2011 -
RANGEL MANUEL A 9350 Xxxx-xx-7430 28 4/29/2011 -
OCHOA, JR. FELIPE - 9347  xxx-xx-3603 29 4/29/2011 -
RODRIGUEZ JORGE A 9356  XXX-XX-7225 30 10/11/2012 -
POWELL BERNARD R 7667 XxX-xx-3163 31 6/26/2015 -
MULHOLLAND SEAN P. 10303 xxx-xx-9639 32 6/26/2015 -
AVILA JULIAN l. 10301 xxx-xx-2888 33 6/26/2015 -
CANCEL, JR. URBANO - 10302 xxx-xx-8975 34 7/29/2015 -
CHAVEZ ANGEL - 10297 xxx-xx-5980 35 7/29/2015 -
ZAVALA HILARIO - 8555  XXX-Xx-7717 36 8/12/2015 -
FERRUSQUIA VICTOR A. 10317 xxx-xx-8228 37 9/11/2015 -
WELGOS JOSEPH T 9352  xxX-xx-9854 38 4/13/2016 -
CHAVEZ KEVIN - 10316  xxx-xx-3489 39 5/26/2016 -
SANTOYO OSCAR - 10308 xxx-xx-4934 40 6/29/2016 -
OCHOA MIGUEL A. 10296 xxx-xx-5882 41 7/27/2016 -
DIAZ, JR. HILARION - 10600 xxx-xx-7375 42 8/15/2016 -
JANIS JEFFREY M. 10605 xxx-xx-5609 43 9/14/2016 -
NIETO-BUSTAMAN ALDOLFO - 10608 xxx-xx-7850 44 11/29/2016 -
SANTOYO ARTEMIO - 10612 xxx-xx-1603 45 4/12/2017 -
FLORES ANDY C. 10601 xxx-xx-3723 46 6/27/2017 -
LOERA, JR. MARCELLINO - 10319 xxx-xx-9275 47 7/11/2017 -
PEREZ IVAN - 10610 xxx-xx-6688 48 4/13/2018 -
GALVAN JUAN M. 10911 xxx-xx-2314 49 6/25/2018 -
ALCOSER CHARLES - 11347  xxx-xx-2787 50 8/28/2018 -



Seniority Roster - Printed: 05-Apr-24 Cleanup Foreman - 2

Track Sub Department - Cleanup Foreman

Seniority Prior Prior
Status Last Name First Name M ID SSN Rank Date Seniority Road
AREVOLO JOSE G. 11361 xxx-xx-9077 51 8/28/2018 -
SAINZ EFRAIN - 11340 xxx-xx-5586 52 9/28/2018 -
WILSON ROBERT l. 11336  XxXX-XX-7267 53 2/12/2019 -
SUMMERVILLE ISAAC D. 11338 xxx-xx-5988 54 4/26/2019 -
SMITH ALOYSIUS - 11346  xxx-xx-9490 55 5/13/2019 -
PRESTON MATTHEW D. 11333 xxx-xx-7093 56 6/14/2019 -
LAGUNAS JR. JOSE L 11350 xxx-xx-3499 57 6/27/2019 -
GRIFFIN JEROME - 11341 xxx-xx-3503 58 4/14/2020 -
SANAVONGXAY  AUSTIN - 11707  xxx-xx-7058 59 7/29/2020 -
HUICHAPA SALVADOR - 11171 xxx-xx-6171 60 8/12/2020 -
RAMIREZ MARCUS L. 11505 xxx-xx-5509 61 8/12/2020 -
TORRES ISRAEL - 11728  xxx-xx-1387 62 8/12/2020 -
CANEDA ERIBERTO - 11510 xxx-xx-8222 63 4/27/2021 -
NUNEZ RAMIRO - 11514  xxx-xx-3458 64 4/27/2021 -
RAMIREZ VICTOR M. 11170 xxx-xx-1830 65 5/12/2021 -
DAFFRON DENNIS R. 11512 xxx-xx-0491 66 6/28/2021 -
ARREDONDO DAVID 0. 11508 xxx-xx-3881 67 7/13/2021 -
ROJAS JUAN F. 11519 xxx-xx-9835 68 7/13/2021 -
PEREZ KEVIN A 12147  xxx-xx-1309 69 9/13/2022 -
LOFTUS MICHAEL - 12151 xxX-xx-6655 70 11/29/2022 -
DOESCHER JESSE B 12152 xxx-xx-2673 71 4/12/2023 -
MORALES JAIME - 12177  XXX-XX-7762 72 4/12/2023 -
LEWANDOWSKI TROY - 11507 xxx-xx-3486 73 5/26/2023 -
NOVAK RUDOLFO E 12466 xxx-xx-9783 74 7/11/2023 -
OCHOA RICKY M 12452 xxx-xx-6967 75 9/26/2023 -

End of Seniority Roster Listing for:

Status Codes:
1- Disabled; 2- Leave of Absence; 3- Military Leave; 4- Leave (G.l. Education); 5- Official or Excepted; 6- Partially Covered; 7- Medically Disqualified
10 - On Duty Injury

Track Sub Department - Cleanup Foreman



Seniority Roster - Printed: 05-Apr-24

Status Last Name
5 JAUREGUI

OCHOA
VILLALOBOS
CUELLAR
CHAVEZ
ESPARZA
CHAVEZ
OCHOA
MUNOZ
VALDES
GOMEZ
CONTRERAS
MORRIS
CONTRERAS
PALACIOS
KMIEC
JAUREGUI
POWELL
CARBAJAL
FALLAD
FALLAD
OCHOA, SR.
PALACIOS
ZAVALA, JR.
LOPEZ

VARGAS-ORTEGA

LAGUNAS
CALDERON
CORNEJO JR.
BARRAGAN
GUERRERO
CORNEJO
CARRASCO
MARTINEZ
ALVAREZ
ALCANTAR
GUZMAN
GARCIA, JR.
FERNANDEZ
ZAVALA

COVARRUBIAS

GARCIA, JR.
DEMONTE
GOMEZ
ESCUTIA
SHERMAN
ALVAREZ
ZUNIGA
RUBIO
JOHNSON

Track Sub Department - Trackman

First Name
JOSE
JOAQUIN
JAVIER
JAVIER
VICENTE
JOSE
MIGUEL
CARLOS
HECTOR
ANGEL
MARTIN
BENJAMIN
TROY
ALBINO
JUAN
FRANK
VICENTE
BERNARD
JOSE

LUIS
JAMIE
FELIPE
ARMANDO
MANUEL
JOSE
SALVADOR
JOSE

JOSE
MANUEL
JOSE

JOSE
ISMAEL
SALOMON
JUAN
BRAULIO
FRANCISCO
RUBEN
RAFAEL
MIGUEL
HILARIO
JAVIER
SALVADOR
JOHN
ABEL
JUAN
JEREMIAH
JOSE
RUBEN
MANUEL
LARRY

M
J
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ID
5350
5705
6610
6624
6785
6816
6815
6813
7151
7485
7457
7454
7494
7453
7473
7561
7539
7667
7742
7746
7747
7925
7927
7931
7922
7929
8197
8199
8334
8327
8340
8333
8329
8446
8442
8447
8553
8548
8546
8555
8537
8549
8540
8552
8545
8574
8528
8581
8572
8561

SSN

XXX-XX-1556
XXX-XX-1898
XXX-XX-3666
XXX-XX-4369
XXX-XX-3062
XXX-XX-5825
XXX-XX-1389
XXX-XX-0377
XXX-XX-8974
XXX-XX-9859
XXX-XX-9537
XXX-XX-7601
XXX-XX-4484
XXX-XX-2893
XXX-XX-1314
XXX-XX-4577
XXX-XX-0948
XXX-XX-3163
XXX-XX-9553
XXX-XX-6738
XXX-XX-6691
XXX-XX-8976
XXX-XX-7584
XXX-XX-3790
XXX-XX-1568
XXX-XX-0669
XXX-XX-8260
XXX-XX-7540
XXX-XX-8202
XXX-XX-6954
XXX-XX-6157
XXX-XX-4443
XXX-XX-1463
XXX-XX-5772
XXX-XX-3906
XXX-XX-3686
XXX-XX-9704
XXX-XX-9629
XXX-XX-9587
XXX-XX-7717
XXX-XX-7386
XXX-XX-6507
XXX-XX-6008
XXX-XX-5755
XXX-XX-4907
XXX-XX-3733
XXX-XX-2878
XXX-XX-1579
XXX-XX-0249
XXX-XX-7016

Rank

© 00N Ol WN -

GO DDA DDEDDEDDNEDDWWWWWWWWWWOWNRNNNNRNNONNNMNNREERERERRRPR P R
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Seniority
Date
8/12/1987
10/6/1988
6/1/1993
6/1/1993
8/25/1993
10/6/1993
10/6/1993
10/6/1993
8/10/1995
6/2/1997
6/2/1997
6/2/1997
6/2/1997
6/2/1997
6/2/1997
6/23/1997
6/23/1997
5/1/1998
7/6/1998
7/6/1998
7/6/1998
6/7/1999
6/7/1999
6/7/1999
6/7/1999
6/7/1999
6/29/2000
6/29/2000
5/7/2001
5/7/2001
5/7/2001
5/7/2001
5/7/2001
9/17/2001
9/17/2001
9/17/2001
4/15/2002
4/15/2002
4/15/2002
4/15/2002
4/15/2002
4/15/2002
4/15/2002
4/15/2002
4/15/2002
4/15/2002
4/15/2002
4/15/2002
4/15/2002
9/22/2004

Trackman - 1

Prior
Seniority

Prior
Road
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Seniority Roster - Printed: 05-Apr-24

Track Sub Department - Trackman

Status Last Name First Name
RODRIGUEZ JOE
ALMANZA RAFAEL
GARCIA-SANCHEZ JOSE
RAMIREZ JR. JOSE
MONDRAGON MIGUEL
SPRINGER TIMOTHY
CAMPOS, Il JUAN
RANGEL MANUEL
RODRIGUEZ JORGE
HERNANDEZ JOSE
OCHOA, JR. FELIPE
WELGOS JOSEPH
MULHOLLAND SEAN
LOERA, JR. MARCELLINO
CANCEL, JR. URBANO
FERRUSQUIA VICTOR
RAMIREZ GEOVANNI
CHAVEZ ANGEL
OCHOA MIGUEL
SANTOYO OSCAR
COLEMAN BRUCE
CHAVEZ KEVIN
AVILA JULIAN
CEJA PABLO
PERALTA MANUEL
HERNANDEZ RAMON
NIETO-BUSTAMAN ALDOLFO
DIAZ, JR. HILARION
PEREZ IVAN
BOSS NICHOLAS
JANIS JEFFREY
THOMAS STEPHEN
CAMPOS-CORNEJO RAMIRO
FLORES ANDY
PATE MICHAEL
SANTOYO ARTEMIO
ANDRADE ADRIAN
HERNANDEZ-RODRIANDRES
FRAGOSO ANGEL
CORA TURHON
GALVAN JUAN
HUICHAPA SALVADOR
ARELLANO-GAVIN FERNANDO
HENRY CHARLES
RAMIREZ VICTOR
YATES ROBERT
HENRY STEPHEN
AREVALO RIGOBERTO
WILSON ROBERT
PRESTON MATTHEW

M

>>>mr

o

S

>z >

| R

ID
8810
8383
8805
8809
8815
9355
9344
9350
9356
9348
9347
9352

10303
10319
10302
10317
10313
10297
10296
10308
10299
10316
10301
10295
10298
10604
10608
10600
10610
10606
10605
10607
10599
10601
10609
10612
10597
10603
10602
10910
10911
11171
11168
10614
11170
11175
11332
11334
11336
11333

SSN

XXX-XX-9805
XXX-XX-9453
XXX-XX-7827
XXX-XX-6069
XXX-XX-1759
XXX-XX-8422
XXX-XX-7708
XXX-XX-7430
XXX-XX-7225
XXX-XX-3766
XXX-XX-3603
XXX-XX-9854
XXX-XX-9639
XXX-XX-9275
XXX-XX-8975
XXX-XX-8228
XXX-XX-6483
XXX-XX-5980
XXX-XX-5882
XXX-XX-4934
XXX-XX-4810
XXX-XX-3489
XXX-XX-2888
XXX-XX-2051
XXX-XX-0577
XXX-XX-9609
XXX-XX-7850
XXX-XX-7375
XXX-XX-6688
XXX-XX-6060
XXX-XX-5609
XXX-XX-5055
XXX-XX-4553
XXX-XX-3723
XXX-XX-2534
XXX-XX-1603
XxXX-Xx-0890
XXX-Xx-0084
XXX-XX-4147
XXX-XX-2420
XXX-XX-2314
XXX-XX-6171
XXX-XX-2907
XXX-XX-5000
XXX-XX-1830
XXX-XX-0278
XXX-XX-9426
XXX-XX-7324
XXX-XX-7267
XXX-XX-7093

Rank
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

Seniority
Date
10/7/2004
10/7/2004
10/7/2004
10/7/2004
10/7/2004
7/15/2008
1/15/2008
7/15/2008
7/15/2008
7/15/2008
7/15/2008
5/12/2014
5/12/2014
5/12/2014
5/12/2014
5/12/2014
5/12/2014
5/12/2014
5/12/2014
5/12/2014
5/12/2014
5/12/2014
5/12/2014
5/12/2014
5/12/2014
6/8/2015
6/8/2015
6/8/2015
6/8/2015
6/8/2015
6/8/2015
6/8/2015
6/8/2015
6/8/2015
6/8/2015
6/8/2015
6/8/2015
6/8/2015
8/15/2016
6/5/2017
6/5/2017
6/12/2017
6/12/2017
6/19/2017
6/19/2017
6/19/2017
4/23/2018
4/23/2018
4/23/2018
4/23/2018

Trackman - 2

Prior
Seniority

Prior
Road



Seniority Roster - Printed: 05-Apr-24

Track Sub Department - Trackman

Status Last Name First Name
SUMMERVILLE ISAAC
SAINZ EFRAIN
GRIFFIN JEROME
SMITH ALOYSIUS
VARGAS JAVIER
ALCOSER CHARLES
REYNOLDS BRIAN
LAGUNAS JR. JOSE
AREVOLO JOSE
REESE MICHAEL
CANEDA ERIBERTO
RAMIREZ MARCUS

2 CARMONA JUAN
ARREDONDO DAVID
GUERRERO JOSE
LEWANDOWSKI TROY
NUNEZ RAMIRO
DAFFRON DENNIS
ROJAS JUAN
ZUNIGA RAMON
PRECIADO-SALDAN MARIO
CAMPOS SERGIO
GARDNER JERRY
ROCHA JOSE
SANAVONGXAY AUSTIN
HAYNES MARTY
DESANTIAGO JONATHAN
DIAZ JERIEL
DOMINGUEZ ERASMO
WARD JUSTIN
PIMENTEL STEVE
RODRIGUEZ CRISTIAN
TORRES ISRAEL
LOFTUS MICHAEL
LIGHTFOOT RECHARD
RIZO ALICIA
DOESCHER JESSE
MINELLA JOHN
PEREZ KEVIN
MORALES JAIME
JONES FREDRICK
FICARELLA GIUSEPPE
OCHOA RICKY
PEREZ RUBEN
NOVAK RUDOLFO
VAZQUEZ LUIS
MIRANDA BRANDON
MARTIN KEVIN
OCHOA IVAN
MCKINNEY FREDERICK

M
D.

-—|-|.;0||->-0|!—lool—<_.l

|Z<U|>|w

m

ID
11338
11340
11341
11346
11348
11347
11352
11350
11361
11364
11510
11505
11513
11508
11515
11507
11514
11512
11519
11516
11525
11517
11528
11708
11707
11706
11713
11715
11712
11716
11718
11717
11728
12151
12158
12146
12152
12148
12147
12177
12171
12245
12452
12448
12466
12471
12530
12524
12860
12875

SSN

XXX-XX-5988
XXX-XX-5586
XXX-XX-3503
XXX-XX-9490
XXX-XX-5694
XXX-XX-2787
XXX-XX-4202
XXX-XX-3499
XXX-XX-9077
XXX-XX-0183
XXX-XX-8222
XXX-XX-5509
XXX-XX-5002
XXX-XX-3881
XXX-XX-3676
XXX-XX-3486
XXX-XX-3458
XXX-XX-0491
XXX-XX-9835
XXX-XX-9544
XXX-XX-7794
XXX-XX-3112
XXX-XX-9307
XXX-XX-7670
XXX-XX-7058
XXX-XX-3458
XXX-XX-9211
XXX-XX-5262
XXX-XX-2237
XXX-XX-1959
XXX-XX-7772
XXX-XX-6594
XXX-XX-1387
XXX-XX-6655
XXX-XX-4543
XXX-XX-4155
XXX-XX-2673
XXX-XX-1960
XXX-XX-1309
XXX-XX-7762
XXX-XX-4277
XXX-XX-9391
XXX-XX-6967
XXX-XX-0096
XXX-XX-9783
XXX-XX-9263
XXX-XX-9178
XXX-XX-4165
XXX-XX-0667
XXX-XX-9762

Rank
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

Seniority
Date
4/23/2018
4/23/2018
4/23/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/7/2018
5/7/2018
6/4/2018
6/4/2018
4/15/2019
4/15/2019
4/15/2019
4/15/2019
4/15/2019
4/15/2019
4/15/2019
4/15/2019
4/22/2019
4/22/2019
4/22/2019
4/22/2019
5/6/2019
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/13/2020
4/13/2020
4/13/2020
4/13/2020
4/20/2020
4/20/2020
5/4/2020
8/2/2021
8/2/2021
8/2/2021
8/2/2021
8/2/2021
8/2/2021
8/23/2021
9/7/2021
5/2/2022
5/2/2022
5/2/2022
5/9/2022
5/9/2022
6/6/2022
6/6/2022
5/8/2023
5/15/2023

Trackman - 3

Prior
Seniority

Prior
Road



Seniority Roster - Printed: 05-Apr-24 Trackman - 4
Track Sub Department - Trackman

Seniority Prior Prior

Status Last Name First Name M ID SSN Rank Date Seniority Road
FLORES JUAN - 12880 xxx-xx-9332 151 5/15/2023 -
CASEY JENNIFER - 12869 xxx-xx-9020 152 5/15/2023 -
FINNERAN DEVIN - 12870 xxx-xx-8047 153 5/15/2023 -
TRETTO ORACIO - 12865 xxx-xx-6532 154 5/15/2023 -
BAIS BRANDON - 12868 xxx-xx-5654 155 5/15/2023 -
ANDRADE ALEJANDRO - 12866 xxx-xx-4154 156 5/15/2023 -
PETERS ASHANTI - 12874  xxx-xx-3710 157 5/15/2023 -
GOMEZ FERNANDO - 12877 xxx-xx-3264 158 5/15/2023 -
ESCUTIA ANGEL - 12878 xxx-xx-3156 159 5/15/2023 -
COLON SAMUEL - 12872  xxx-xx-2874 160 5/15/2023 -
GARCIA ELIAS - 12867 xxx-xx-1615 161 5/15/2023 -
ANDRADE JUAN - 12881 xxx-xx-0756 162 5/15/2023 -
ORTA DION - 12873  xxx-xx-0048 163 5/15/2023 -
SOSOLIS DIMITRI - 12885 xxx-xx-9910 164 5/22/2023 -
REDDING IV FRANK - 12903  xxx-xx-5580 165 5/22/2023 -
SERRANO EDUARDO - 12882  xxx-xx-2019 166 5/22/2023 -

End of Seniority Roster Listing for: Track Sub Department - Trackman

Status Codes:
1- Disabled; 2- Leave of Absence; 3- Military Leave; 4- Leave (G.l. Education); 5- Official or Excepted; 6- Partially Covered; 7- Medically Disqualified
10 - On Duty Injury



Seniority Roster - Printed: 05-Apr-24 Track Rider - 1

Track Sub Department - Track Rider

Seniority Prior Prior
Status Last Name First Name M ID SSN Rank Date Seniority Road
5 JAUREGUI JOSE J 5350 xxX-xx-1556 1 8/12/1987 -
OCHOA JOAQUIN - 5705 xxx-xx-1898 2 10/6/1988 -
VILLALOBOS JAVIER - 6610 XxX-xx-3666 3 6/1/1993 -
CUELLAR JAVIER B 6624  xxX-xx-4369 4 6/1/1993 -
CHAVEZ VICENTE - 6785 xxx-xx-3062 5 8/25/1993 -
ESPARZA JOSE - 6816 XxX-xx-5825 6 10/6/1993 -
CHAVEZ MIGUEL A 6815 Xxxx-xx-1389 7 10/6/1993 -
OCHOA CARLOS R 6813 xxx-xx-0377 8 10/6/1993 -
MUNOZ HECTOR A 7151  xxx-xx-8974 9 8/10/1995 -
VALDES ANGEL - 7485  xxx-xx-9859 10 6/2/1997 -
GOMEZ MARTIN G 7457  xxx-xx-9537 11 6/2/1997 -
CONTRERAS BENJAMIN - 7454  xxx-xx-7601 12 6/2/1997 -
MORRIS TROY D 7494 Xxx-xx-4484 13 6/2/1997 -
CONTRERAS ALBINO - 7453 Xxx-xx-2893 14 6/2/1997 -
PALACIOS JUAN M 7473 xxx-xx-1314 15 6/2/1997 -
KMIEC FRANK R 7561  Xxx-xx-4577 16 6/23/1997 -
JAUREGUI VICENTE - 7539  xxx-xx-0948 17 6/23/1997 -
POWELL BERNARD R 7667  XxX-xx-3163 18 5/1/1998 -
CARBAJAL JOSE M. 7742 Xxx-xx-9553 19 7/6/1998 -
FALLAD LUIS A 7746 XXX-XX-6738 20 7/6/1998 -
FALLAD JAMIE - TT47  XXX-XX-6691 21 7/6/1998 -
OCHOA, SR. FELIPE L 7925  Xxx-xx-8976 22 6/7/1999 -
PALACIOS ARMANDO - 7927 XXX-xx-7584 23 6/7/1999 -
ZAVALA, JR. MANUEL S 7931  xxx-xx-3790 24 6/7/1999 -
LOPEZ JOSE A 7922 xXxx-xx-1568 25 6/7/1999 -
VARGAS-ORTEGA SALVADOR - 7929  xxx-xx-0669 26 6/7/1999 -
LAGUNAS JOSE L 8197 xxx-xx-8260 27 6/29/2000 -
CALDERON JOSE M. 8199 xxx-xx-7540 28 6/29/2000 -
CORNEJO JR. MANUEL D 8334  xxx-xx-8202 29 5/7/2001 -
BARRAGAN JOSE M. 8327 xxx-xx-6954 30 5/7/2001 -
GUERRERO JOSE - 8340 xxx-xx-6157 31 5/7/2001 -
CORNEJO ISMAEL - 8333  xxx-xx-4443 32 5/7/2001 -
CARRASCO SALOMON S. 8329  xxx-xx-1463 33 5/7/2001 -
MARTINEZ JUAN E 8446  XXX-XX-5772 34 9/17/2001 -
ALVAREZ BRAULIO - 8442  xxx-xx-3906 35 9/17/2001 -
ALCANTAR FRANCISCO J. 8447 xxx-xx-3686 36 9/17/2001 -
GUZMAN RUBEN - 8553  xxx-xx-9704 37 4/15/2002 -
GARCIA, JR. RAFAEL E 8548 xxx-xx-9629 38 4/15/2002 -
FERNANDEZ MIGUEL A 8546  XxxX-xx-9587 39 4/15/2002 -
ZAVALA HILARIO - 8555  XxX-xx-7717 40 4/15/2002 -
COVARRUBIAS JAVIER B 8537  XxxX-xx-7386 41 4/15/2002 -
GARCIA, JR. SALVADOR - 8549  xxx-xx-6507 42 4/15/2002 -
DEMONTE JOHN B 8540 xxx-xx-6008 43 4/15/2002 -
GOMEZ ABEL M 8552  XXX-Xx-5755 44 4/15/2002 -
ESCUTIA JUAN - 8545  xxx-xx-4907 45 4/15/2002 -
SHERMAN JEREMIAH J 8574  xxx-xx-3733 46 4/15/2002 -
ALVAREZ JOSE L. 8528  xxx-xx-2878 47 4/15/2002 -
ZUNIGA RUBEN - 8581 XxX-xx-1579 48 4/15/2002 -
RUBIO MANUEL - 8572  xxx-xx-0249 49 4/15/2002 -
JOHNSON LARRY D 8561 Xxxx-xx-7016 50 9/22/2004 -
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Seniority Roster - Printed: 05-Apr-24

Track Sub Department - Track Rider

Status Last Name First Name
RODRIGUEZ JOE
ALMANZA RAFAEL
GARCIA-SANCHEZ JOSE
RAMIREZ JR. JOSE
MONDRAGON MIGUEL
SPRINGER TIMOTHY
CAMPOS, Il JUAN
RANGEL MANUEL
RODRIGUEZ JORGE
HERNANDEZ JOSE
OCHOA, JR. FELIPE
WELGOS JOSEPH
MULHOLLAND SEAN
LOERA, JR. MARCELLINO
CANCEL, JR. URBANO
FERRUSQUIA VICTOR
RAMIREZ GEOVANNI
CHAVEZ ANGEL
OCHOA MIGUEL
SANTOYO OSCAR
COLEMAN BRUCE
CHAVEZ KEVIN
AVILA JULIAN
CEJA PABLO
PERALTA MANUEL
HERNANDEZ RAMON
NIETO-BUSTAMAN ALDOLFO
DIAZ, JR. HILARION
PEREZ IVAN
BOSS NICHOLAS
JANIS JEFFREY
THOMAS STEPHEN
CAMPOS-CORNEJO RAMIRO
FLORES ANDY
PATE MICHAEL
SANTOYO ARTEMIO
ANDRADE ADRIAN
HERNANDEZ-RODRIANDRES
FRAGOSO ANGEL
CORA TURHON
GALVAN JUAN
HUICHAPA SALVADOR
ARELLANO-GAVIN FERNANDO
HENRY CHARLES
RAMIREZ VICTOR
YATES ROBERT
HENRY STEPHEN
AREVALO RIGOBERTO
WILSON ROBERT
PRESTON MATTHEW

M
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S
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ID
8810
8383
8805
8809
8815
9355
9344
9350
9356
9348
9347
9352

10303
10319
10302
10317
10313
10297
10296
10308
10299
10316
10301
10295
10298
10604
10608
10600
10610
10606
10605
10607
10599
10601
10609
10612
10597
10603
10602
10910
10911
11171
11168
10614
11170
11175
11332
11334
11336
11333

SSN

XXX-XX-9805
XXX-XX-9453
XXX-XX-7827
XXX-XX-6069
XXX-XX-1759
XXX-XX-8422
XXX-XX-7708
XXX-XX-7430
XXX-XX-7225
XXX-XX-3766
XXX-XX-3603
XXX-XX-9854
XXX-XX-9639
XXX-XX-9275
XXX-XX-8975
XXX-XX-8228
XXX-XX-6483
XXX-XX-5980
XXX-XX-5882
XXX-XX-4934
XXX-XX-4810
XXX-XX-3489
XXX-XX-2888
XXX-XX-2051
XXX-XX-0577
XXX-XX-9609
XXX-XX-7850
XXX-XX-7375
XXX-XX-6688
XXX-XX-6060
XXX-XX-5609
XXX-XX-5055
XXX-XX-4553
XXX-XX-3723
XXX-XX-2534
XXX-XX-1603
XxXX-Xx-0890
XXX-Xx-0084
XXX-XX-4147
XXX-XX-2420
XXX-XX-2314
XXX-XX-6171
XXX-XX-2907
XXX-XX-5000
XXX-XX-1830
XXX-XX-0278
XXX-XX-9426
XXX-XX-7324
XXX-XX-7267
XXX-XX-7093

Rank
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

Seniority
Date
10/7/2004
10/7/2004
10/7/2004
10/7/2004
10/7/2004
7/15/2008
7/15/2008
7/15/2008
7/15/2008
7/15/2008
7/15/2008
5/12/2014
5/12/2014
5/12/2014
5/12/2014
5/12/2014
5/12/2014
5/12/2014
5/12/2014
5/12/2014
5/12/2014
5/12/2014
5/12/2014
5/12/2014
5/12/2014
6/8/2015
6/8/2015
6/8/2015
6/8/2015
6/8/2015
6/8/2015
6/8/2015
6/8/2015
6/8/2015
6/8/2015
6/8/2015
6/8/2015
6/8/2015
8/15/2016
6/5/2017
6/5/2017
6/12/2017
6/12/2017
6/19/2017
6/19/2017
6/19/2017
4/23/2018
4/23/2018
4/23/2018
4/23/2018

Track Rider - 2

Prior
Seniority

Prior
Road
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Track Sub Department - Track Rider

Seniority Prior Prior
Status Last Name First Name M ID SSN Rank Date Seniority Road
SUMMERVILLE ISAAC D. 11338 xxx-xx-5988 101 4/23/2018 -
SAINZ EFRAIN - 11340 xxx-xx-5586 102 4/23/2018 -
GRIFFIN JEROME - 11341  xxx-xx-3503 103 4/23/2018 -
SMITH ALOYSIUS - 11346  xxx-xx-9490 104 5/1/2018 -
VARGAS JAVIER - 11348  xxx-xx-5694 105 5/1/2018 -
ALCOSER CHARLES - 11347  xxx-xx-2787 106 5/1/2018 -
REYNOLDS BRIAN J 11352  xxx-xx-4202 107 5/7/2018 -
LAGUNAS JR. JOSE L 11350  xxx-xx-3499 108 5/7/2018 -
AREVOLO JOSE G. 11361 xxx-xx-9077 109 6/4/2018 -
REESE MICHAEL O 11364 xxx-xx-0183 110 6/4/2018 -
CANEDA ERIBERTO - 11510 xxx-xx-8222 111 4/15/2019 -
RAMIREZ MARCUS L. 11505 xxx-xx-5509 112 4/15/2019 -
2 CARMONA JUAN - 11513  xxx-xx-5002 113 4/15/2019 -
ARREDONDO DAVID O. 11508 xxx-xx-3881 114 4/15/2019 -
GUERRERO JOSE A. 11515 xxx-xx-3676 115 4/15/2019 -
LEWANDOWSKI TROY - 11507 xxx-xx-3486 116 4/15/2019 -
NUNEZ RAMIRO - 11514  xxx-xx-3458 117 4/15/2019 -
DAFFRON DENNIS R. 11512 xxx-xx-0491 118 4/15/2019 -
ROJAS JUAN F. 11519 xxx-xx-9835 119 4/22/2019 -
ZUNIGA RAMON - 11516 xxx-xx-9544 120 4/22/2019 -
PRECIADO-SALDAN MARIO - 11525 xxx-xx-7794 121 4/22/2019 -
CAMPOS SERGIO - 11517  xxx-xx-3112 122 4/22/2019 -
GARDNER JERRY - 11528  xxx-xx-9307 123 5/6/2019 -
ROCHA JOSE A. 11708 xxx-xx-7670 124 4/6/2020 -
SANAVONGXAY  AUSTIN - 11707  xxx-xx-7058 125 4/6/2020 -
HAYNES MARTY - 11706 xxx-xx-3458 126 4/6/2020 -
DESANTIAGO JONATHAN - 11713 xxx-xx-9211 127 4/13/2020 -
DIAZ JERIEL - 11715  xxX-Xx-5262 128 4/13/2020 -
DOMINGUEZ ERASMO - 11712 xxx-xx-2237 129 4/13/2020 -
WARD JUSTIN - 11716 xxx-xx-1959 130 4/13/2020 -
PIMENTEL STEVE - 11718  XxXX-Xx-7772 131 4/20/2020 -
RODRIGUEZ CRISTIAN - 11717  Xxx-xx-6594 132 4/20/2020 -
TORRES ISRAEL - 11728  xxx-xx-1387 133 5/4/2020 -
LOFTUS MICHAEL - 12151 xxx-xx-6655 134 8/2/2021 -
LIGHTFOOT RECHARD - 12158 xxx-xx-4543 135 8/2/2021 -
RIZO ALICIA - 12146  xxx-xx-4155 136 8/2/2021 -
DOESCHER JESSE B 12152 xxx-xx-2673 137 8/2/2021 -
MINELLA JOHN - 12148  xxx-xx-1960 138 8/2/2021 -
PEREZ KEVIN A 12147 xxx-xx-1309 139 8/2/2021 -
MORALES JAIME - 12177 XXX-XX-7762 140 8/23/2021 -
JONES FREDRICK D 12171 xxx-xx-4277 141 9/7/2021 -
FICARELLA GIUSEPPE Vv 12245  xxx-xx-9391 142 5/2/2022 -
OCHOA RICKY M 12452 xxx-Xx-6967 143 5/2/2022 -
PEREZ RUBEN - 12448  xxx-xx-0096 144 5/2/2022 -
NOVAK RUDOLFO E 12466 xxx-xx-9783 145 5/9/2022 -
VAZQUEZ LUIS - 12471 xxx-xx-9263 146 5/9/2022 -
MIRANDA BRANDON - 12530 xxx-xx-9178 147 6/6/2022 -
MARTIN KEVIN - 12524  xxx-xx-4165 148 6/6/2022 -
OCHOA IVAN - 12860 xxx-xx-0667 149 5/8/2023 -
MCKINNEY FREDERICK - 12875 xxx-xx-9762 150 5/15/2023 -



Seniority Roster - Printed: 05-Apr-24 Track Rider - 4
Track Sub Department - Track Rider

Seniority Prior Prior

Status Last Name First Name M ID SSN Rank Date Seniority Road
FLORES JUAN - 12880 xxx-xx-9332 151 5/15/2023 -
CASEY JENNIFER - 12869 xxx-xx-9020 152 5/15/2023 -
FINNERAN DEVIN - 12870 xxx-xx-8047 153 5/15/2023 -
TRETTO ORACIO - 12865 xxx-xx-6532 154 5/15/2023 -
BAIS BRANDON - 12868 xxx-xx-5654 155 5/15/2023 -
ANDRADE ALEJANDRO - 12866 xxx-xx-4154 156 5/15/2023 -
PETERS ASHANTI - 12874  xxx-xx-3710 157 5/15/2023 -
GOMEZ FERNANDO - 12877 xxx-xx-3264 158 5/15/2023 -
ESCUTIA ANGEL - 12878 xxx-xx-3156 159 5/15/2023 -
COLON SAMUEL - 12872  xxx-xx-2874 160 5/15/2023 -
GARCIA ELIAS - 12867 xxx-xx-1615 161 5/15/2023 -
ANDRADE JUAN - 12881 xxx-xx-0756 162 5/15/2023 -
ORTA DION - 12873  xxx-xx-0048 163 5/15/2023 -
SOSOLIS DIMITRI - 12885 xxx-xx-9910 164 5/22/2023 -
REDDING IV FRANK - 12903  xxx-xx-5580 165 5/22/2023 -
SERRANO EDUARDO - 12882  xxx-xx-2019 166 5/22/2023 -

End of Seniority Roster Listing for:  Track Sub Department - Track Rider

Status Codes:
1- Disabled; 2- Leave of Absence; 3- Military Leave; 4- Leave (G.l. Education); 5- Official or Excepted; 6- Partially Covered; 7- Medically Disqualified
10 - On Duty Injury



Seniority Roster - Printed: 05-Apr-24 Welder Foreman - 1

Welding Sub Department - Welder Foreman

Seniority Prior Prior

Status Last Name First Name M ID SSN Rank Date Seniority Road
CORNEJO ISMAEL - 8333  xxx-xx-4443 1 8/14/2018 -
5 JANIS JEFFREY M. 10605 xxx-xx-5609 2 6/26/2020 -
CAMPOS, 11 JUAN F. 9344 xxx-xx-7708 3 6/27/2023 -

End of Seniority Roster Listing for:  Welding Sub Department - Welder Foreman

Status Codes:
1- Disabled; 2- Leave of Absence; 3- Military Leave; 4- Leave (G.l. Education); 5- Official or Excepted; 6- Partially Covered; 7- Medically Disqualified
10 - On Duty Injury



Seniority Roster - Printed: 05-Apr-24 Welder - 1

Welding Sub Department - Welder

Seniority Prior Prior
Status Last Name First Name M ID SSN Rank Date Seniority Road
5 JAUREGUI JOSE J 5350 xxX-xx-1556 1 5/2/1991 -
CHAVEZ MIGUEL A. 6815 xxX-xx-1389 2 5/15/1995 -
CHAVEZ VICENTE - 6785 XxX-xx-3062 3 6/13/1997 -
ESPARZA JOSE - 6816 XxX-xx-5825 4 6/29/1999 -
FALLAD LUIS A 7746  XXX-XX-6738 5 4/12/2001 -
JAUREGUI VICENTE - 7539  xxx-xx-0948 6 4/29/2002 -
VARGAS-ORTEGA SALVADOR - 7929 xxx-xx-0669 7 6/13/2003 -
CORNEJO ISMAEL - 8333  xxx-xx-4443 8 4/29/2004 -
MARTINEZ JUAN E 8446  XXX-XX-5772 9 8/12/2005 -
FALLAD JAMIE - 7747 XxXX-XX-6691 10 4/13/2007 -
RODRIGUEZ JOE - 8810 xxx-xx-9805 11 6/27/2008 -
GARCIA, JR. RAFAEL E 8548 xxx-xx-9629 12 3/30/2009 -
CAMPOS, 11 JUAN F. 9344 xxx-xx-7708 13 8/12/2009 -
RAMIREZ JR. JOSE L 8809  xxx-xx-6069 14 6/29/2010 -
GARCIA-SANCHEZ JOSE - 8805 Xxxx-xx-7827 15 7/30/2010 -
5 RANGEL MANUEL A 9350 xxx-xx-7430 16 9/29/2010 -
CANCEL, JR. URBANO - 10302  xxx-xx-8975 17 1/28/2015 -
OCHOA MIGUEL A. 10296 xxx-xx-5882 18 12/14/2015 -
5 JANIS JEFFREY M. 10605 xxx-xx-5609 19 5/13/2016 -
CHAVEZ ANGEL - 10297 xxx-xx-5980 20 9/28/2016 -
RAMIREZ GEOVANNI 10313 xxx-xx-6483 21 11/11/2016 -
SANTOYO OSCAR - 10308  xxx-xx-4934 22 4/28/2017 -
SANTOYO ARTEMIO - 10612 xxx-xx-1603 23 10/27/2017 -
FRAGOSO ANGEL M. 10602 xxx-xx-4147 24 4/27/2018 -
FLORES ANDY C. 10601 xxx-xx-3723 25 5/15/2018 -
SAINZ EFRAIN - 11340 xxx-xx-5586 26 8/14/2018 -
PRESTON MATTHEW D. 11333 xxx-xx-7093 27 8/14/2018 -
LAGUNAS JR. JOSE L 11350 xxx-xx-3499 28 4/26/2019 -
WARD JUSTIN - 11716  xxx-xx-1959 29 7/13/2020 -
CAMPOS SERGIO - 11517  xxx-xx-3112 30 9/11/2020 -
CANEDA ERIBERTO - 11510 xxx-xx-8222 31 7/13/2021 -
NUNEZ RAMIRO - 11514  xxx-xx-3458 32 7/13/2021 -
ROJAS JUAN F. 11519 xxx-xx-9835 33 10/12/2021 -
DAFFRON DENNIS R. 11512 xxx-xx-0491 34 10/26/2021 -
DOESCHER JESSE B 12152 xxx-xx-2673 35 1/14/2022 -
RIZO ALICIA - 12146  xxx-xx-4155 36 8/26/2022 -
MORALES JAIME - 12177  XXX-XX-7762 37 8/26/2022 -
VAZQUEZ LUIS - 12471  xxx-xx-9263 38 5/15/2023 -

End of Seniority Roster Listing for:

Status Codes:
1- Disabled; 2- Leave of Absence; 3- Military Leave; 4- Leave (G.l. Education); 5- Official or Excepted; 6- Partially Covered; 7- Medically Disqualified
10 - On Duty Injury

Welding Sub Department - Welder



Seniority Roster - Printed: 05-Apr-24 Assistant Welder - 1

Welding Sub Department - Assistant Welder

Seniority Prior Prior
Status Last Name First Name M ID SSN Rank Date Seniority Road
5 JAUREGUI JOSE J 5350 xxX-xx-1556 1 6/17/1988 -
CHAVEZ MIGUEL A. 6815 xxX-xx-1389 2 8/29/1994 -
CHAVEZ VICENTE - 6785 XxX-xx-3062 3 5/14/1997 -
ESPARZA JOSE - 6816 XxX-xx-5825 4 6/29/1999 -
CONTRERAS BENJAMIN - 7454 xxX-xx-7601 5 8/13/1999 -
FALLAD LUIS A 7746  XXX-xX-6738 6 6/14/2000 -
JAUREGUI VICENTE - 7539 xxx-xx-0948 7 8/14/2000 -
FALLAD JAMIE - TT47  XXX-XX-6691 8 4/27/2001 -
VARGAS-ORTEGA SALVADOR - 7929  xxx-xx-0669 9 7/30/2002 -
GOMEZ ABEL M 8552  xxx-xx-5755 10 5/13/2003 -
CORNEJO ISMAEL - 8333  xxx-xx-4443 11 6/13/2003 -
MARTINEZ JUAN E 8446  XxX-xX-5772 12 6/13/2005 -
LAGUNAS JOSE L 8197 xxx-xx-8260 13 7/29/2005 -
DEMONTE JOHN B 8540 xxx-xx-6008 14 9/29/2005 -
KMIEC FRANK R 7561 Xxxx-xx-4577 15 6/14/2006 -
CALDERON JOSE M. 8199 xxx-xx-7540 16 6/14/2006 -
RODRIGUEZ JOE - 8810 xxx-xx-9805 17 10/30/2006 -
GARCIA, JR. RAFAEL E 8548  xxx-xx-9629 18 4/13/2007 -
CARBAJAL JOSE M. 7742 xxx-xx-9553 19 4/27/2007 -
CARRASCO SALOMON S. 8329  xxx-xx-1463 20 7/30/2008 -
FERNANDEZ MIGUEL A 8546  xxx-xx-9587 21 8/14/2008 -
GARCIA-SANCHEZ JOSE - 8805 XXX-xx-7827 22 8/12/2009 -
CAMPOS, 1l JUAN F. 9344  xxx-xx-7708 23 8/12/2009 -
RODRIGUEZ JORGE A 9356  XXX-XX-7225 24 8/12/2009 -
OCHOA, JR. FELIPE - 9347  xxx-xx-3603 25 8/12/2009 -
RAMIREZ JR. JOSE L 8809 xxx-xx-6069 26 6/29/2010 -
RANGEL MANUEL A 9350 xxx-xx-7430 27 9/29/2010 -
CANCEL, JR. URBANO - 10302 xxx-xx-8975 28 8/28/2014 -
OCHOA MIGUEL A. 10296 xxx-xx-5882 29 4/14/2015 -
CHAVEZ KEVIN - 10316  xxx-xx-3489 30 7/14/2015 -
5 JANIS JEFFREY M. 10605 xxx-xx-5609 31 8/12/2015 -
CHAVEZ ANGEL - 10297  xxx-xx-5980 32 8/28/2015 -
RAMIREZ GEOVANNI - 10313  xxx-xx-6483 33 6/13/2016 -
SANTOYO OSCAR - 10308 xxx-xx-4934 34 8/26/2016 -
DIAZ, JR. HILARION - 10600 xxx-xx-7375 35 12/13/2016 -
SANTOYO ARTEMIO - 10612 xxx-xx-1603 36 5/25/2017 -
FRAGOSO ANGEL M. 10602 xxx-xx-4147 37 5/25/2017 -
GALVAN JUAN M. 10911 xxx-xx-2314 38 212712018 -
COLEMAN BRUCE - 10299 xxx-xx-4810 39 4/13/2018 -
FLORES ANDY C. 10601 xxx-xx-3723 40 5/15/2018 -
SAINZ EFRAIN - 11340 xxx-xx-5586 41 6/11/2018 -
AREVOLO JOSE G. 11361 xxx-xx-9077 42 6/25/2018 -
PRESTON MATTHEW D. 11333 xxx-xx-7093 43 8/14/2018 -
LAGUNAS JR. JOSE L 11350 xxx-xx-3499 44 9/28/2018 -
CANEDA ERIBERTO - 11510 xxx-xx-8222 45 6/26/2020 -
ROJAS JUAN F. 11519 xxx-xx-9835 46 6/26/2020 -
WARD JUSTIN - 11716 xxx-xx-1959 47 7/13/2020 -
RAMIREZ VICTOR M. 11170 xxx-xx-1830 48 8/28/2020 -
CAMPOS SERGIO - 11517  xxx-xx-3112 49 9/11/2020 -
NUNEZ RAMIRO - 11514  xxx-xx-3458 50 7/13/2021 -



Seniority Roster - Printed: 05-Apr-24 Assistant Welder - 2
Welding Sub Department - Assistant Welder

Seniority Prior Prior

Status Last Name First Name M ID SSN Rank Date Seniority Road
DOESCHER JESSE B 12152 xxx-xx-2673 51 10/12/2021 -
DAFFRON DENNIS R. 11512 xxx-xx-0491 52 10/26/2021 -
RIZO ALICIA - 12146  xxx-xx-4155 53 4/29/2022 -
NOVAK RUDOLFO E 12466 xxx-xx-9783 54 6/13/2022 -
VAZQUEZ LUIS - 12471  xxx-xx-9263 55 6/13/2022 -
MORALES JAIME - 12177  XXX-XX-7762 56 8/26/2022 -
LOFTUS MICHAEL - 12151  xxx-xXx-6655 57 9/13/2022 -
OCHOA RICKY M 12452 xxXx-xx-6967 58 7/11/2023 -
FLORES JUAN - 12880 xxx-xx-9332 59 10/13/2023 -
BAIS BRANDON - 12868 xxx-xx-5654 60 10/27/2023 -

End of Seniority Roster Listing for:  Welding Sub Department - Assistant Welder

Status Codes:
1- Disabled; 2- Leave of Absence; 3- Military Leave; 4- Leave (G.l. Education); 5- Official or Excepted; 6- Partially Covered; 7- Medically Disqualified
10 - On Duty Injury



Seniority Roster - Printed: 05-Apr-24 Machine Operator Rank 1 Class A - 1

Work Equipment Sub Department - Machine Operator Rank 1 Class A

Seniority Prior Prior
Status Last Name First Name M ID SSN Rank Date Seniority Road
ESPARZA JOSE - 6816 xxx-xx-5825 1 8/30/1995 -
OCHOA JOAQUIN - 5705 xxx-xx-1898 2 9/28/1995 -
VILLALOBOS JAVIER - 6610 XxX-XX-3666 3 9/28/1995 -
CHAVEZ VICENTE - 6785 XxX-xx-3062 4 5/14/1996 -
CHAVEZ MIGUEL A. 6815 xxx-xx-1389 5 5/14/1997 -
MUNOZ HECTOR A 7151 xxx-xx-8974 6 7/30/1997 -
OCHOA CARLOS R 6813 xxx-xx-0377 7 9/12/1997 -
CONTRERAS ALBINO - 7453  Xxxx-xx-2893 8 5/14/1998 -
CONTRERAS BENJAMIN - 7454 xxx-xx-7601 9 5/29/1998 -
CUELLAR JAVIER B 6624  Xxxx-xx-4369 10 8/14/1998 -
PALACIOS JUAN M 7473  xxx-xx-1314 11 8/31/1998 -
VALDES ANGEL - 7485 Xxxx-xx-9859 12 7/14/2000 -
PALACIOS ARMANDO - 7927 XXX-XX-7584 13 7/14/2000 -
ZAVALA, JR. MANUEL S 7931  XxxX-xx-3790 14 9/14/2000 -
KMIEC FRANK R 7561 Xxxx-xx-4577 15 5/30/2001 -
CORNEJO ISMAEL - 8333  xxx-xx-4443 16 8/30/2001 -
JAUREGUI VICENTE - 7539  xxx-xx-0948 17 9/14/2001 -
LOPEZ JOSE A 7922  XxX-XX-1568 18 9/14/2001 -
OCHOA, SR. FELIPE L 7925 XxX-Xx-8976 19 3/29/2002 -
BALLARD RANDY L. 8150 xxx-xx-4174 20 4/29/2002 -
CORNEJO JR. MANUEL D 8334  xxx-xx-8202 21 6/28/2002 -
GUERRERO JOSE - 8340 xxX-xx-6157 22 6/28/2002 -
GARCIA, JR. RAFAEL E 8548 xxx-xx-9629 23 8/30/2002 -
MARTINEZ JUAN E 8446  XXX-XX-5772 24 8/30/2002 -
ALMANZA RAFAEL - 8383  xxx-xx-9453 25 10/29/2004 -
BARRAGAN JOSE M. 8327 xxx-xx-6954 26 7/14/2005 -
SHERMAN JEREMIAH J 8574 xxx-xx-3733 27 7/14/2005 -
ALVAREZ JOSE L. 8528  xxx-xx-2878 28 8/30/2005 -
DEMONTE JOHN B 8540 xxx-xx-6008 29 9/14/2005 -
GUZMAN RUBEN - 8553  xxx-xx-9704 30 9/14/2005 -
CARBAJAL JOSE M. 7742 xxx-xx-9553 31 10/18/2006 -
RAMIREZ JR. JOSE L 8809 xxx-xx-6069 32 3/30/2007 -
RODRIGUEZ JOE - 8810 xxx-xx-9805 33 3/30/2007 -
FERNANDEZ MIGUEL A 8546  Xxxx-xx-9587 34 5/7/2007 -
FALLAD JAMIE - 7747 XXX-XX-6691 35 10/12/2007 -
ALVAREZ BRAULIO - 8442 xxx-xx-3906 36 5/14/2008 -
RANGEL MANUEL A 9350 xxx-xx-7430 37 6/12/2009 -
LAGUNAS JOSE L 8197 xxx-xx-8260 38 8/12/2009 -
CAMPOS, 11 JUAN F. 9344 xxx-xx-7708 39 5/14/2010 -
SPRINGER TIMOTHY L 9355  Xxxx-xx-8422 40 7/30/2010 -
OCHOA, JR. FELIPE - 9347  xxx-xx-3603 41 10/14/2010 -
RODRIGUEZ JORGE A 9356  XxX-XX-7225 42 5/31/2011 -
JOHNSON LARRY D 8561 Xxxx-xx-7016 43 10/14/2011 -
HERNANDEZ JOSE A 9348  xxx-xx-3766 44 4/14/2014 -
POWELL BERNARD R 7667 XxX-xx-3163 45 4/14/2014 -
VARGAS-ORTEGA SALVADOR - 7929  xxx-xx-0669 46 5/30/2014 -
MONDRAGON MIGUEL - 8815 xxx-xx-1759 47 9/29/2014 -
ZAVALA HILARIO - 8555  XXX-xx-7717 48 9/29/2014 -
FERRUSQUIA VICTOR A. 10317 xxx-xx-8228 49 7/3/2015 -
CHAVEZ KEVIN - 10316  xxx-xx-3489 50 8/28/2015 -



Seniority Roster - Printed: 05-Apr-24 Machine Operator Rank 1 Class A - 2

Work Equipment Sub Department - Machine Operator Rank 1 Class A

Seniority Prior Prior
Status Last Name First Name M ID SSN Rank Date Seniority Road
PERALTA MANUEL - 10298  xxx-xx-0577 51 8/28/2015 -
CAMPOS-CORNEJO RAMIRO - 10599  xxx-xx-4553 52 5/26/2016 -
CHAVEZ ANGEL - 10297 xxx-xx-5980 53 10/28/2016 -
CEJA PABLO - 10295 xxx-xx-2051 54 4/12/2017 -
NIETO-BUSTAMAN ALDOLFO - 10608 xxx-xx-7850 55 4/12/2017 -
LOERA, JR. MARCELLINO - 10319 xxx-xx-9275 56 5/12/2017 -
HERNANDEZ RAMON J. 10604  xxx-xx-9609 57 8/29/2017 -
ANDRADE ADRIAN - 10597 xxx-xx-0890 58 8/29/2017 -
OCHOA MIGUEL A. 10296 xxx-xx-5882 59 2/14/2018 -
SANTOYO OSCAR - 10308 xxx-xx-4934 60 3/28/2018 -
BOSS NICHOLAS L. 10606 xxx-xx-6060 61 3/28/2018 -
DIAZ, JR. HILARION - 10600 xxx-xx-7375 62 4/13/2018 -
ARELLANO-GAVIN FERNANDO - 11168  xxx-xx-2907 63 4/27/2018 -
COLEMAN BRUCE - 10299 xxx-xx-4810 64 6/11/2018 -
SAINZ EFRAIN - 11340 xxx-xx-5586 65 5/13/2019 -
AREVOLO JOSE G. 11361 xxx-xx-9077 66 6/27/2019 -
SUMMERVILLE ISAAC D. 11338 xxx-xx-5988 67 7/11/2019 -
AVILA JULIAN l. 10301 xxx-xx-2888 68 8/28/2019 -
HUICHAPA SALVADOR - 11171 xxx-xx-6171 69 8/28/2019 -
PRECIADO-SALDAN MARIO - 11525 xxx-xx-7794 70 5/27/2020 -
NUNEZ RAMIRO - 11514  xxx-xx-3458 71 5/27/2020 -
VARGAS JAVIER - 11348  xxx-xx-5694 72 10/13/2020 -
HERNANDEZ-RODRIANDRES - 10603 xxx-xx-0084 73 10/28/2020 -
5 HENRY STEPHEN - 11332 xxx-xx-9426 74 3/12/2021 -
DAFFRON DENNIS R. 11512 xxx-xx-0491 75 4/14/2021 -
ARREDONDO DAVID O. 11508 xxx-xx-3881 76 4/14/2021 -
FRAGOSO ANGEL M. 10602 xxx-xx-4147 77 6/14/2021 -
AREVALO RIGOBERTO - 11334  xxx-xx-7324 78 6/14/2021 -
LEWANDOWSKI TROY - 11507 xxx-xx-3486 79 6/14/2021 -
GARDNER JERRY - 11528  xxx-xx-9307 80 10/12/2021 -
GUERRERO JOSE A. 11515 xxx-xx-3676 81 10/26/2021 -
DOMINGUEZ ERASMO - 11712 xxX-xx-2237 82 10/26/2021 -
SANTOYO ARTEMIO - 10612 xxx-xx-1603 83 5/13/2022 -
SANAVONGXAY  AUSTIN - 11707  xxx-xx-7058 84 8/12/2022 -
OCHOA RICKY M 12452 xxx-xx-6967 85 4/28/2023 -
HAYNES MARTY - 11706  xxx-xx-3458 86 5/15/2023 -
MINELLA JOHN - 12148  xxx-xx-1960 87 5/15/2023 -
NOVAK RUDOLFO E 12466  xxx-xx-9783 88 9/12/2023 -

End of Seniority Roster Listing for:

Status Codes:
1- Disabled; 2- Leave of Absence; 3- Military Leave; 4- Leave (G.l. Education); 5- Official or Excepted; 6- Partially Covered; 7- Medically Disqualified
10 - On Duty Injury

Work Equipment Sub Department - Machine Operator Rank 1 Cla



Seniority Roster - Printed: 05-Apr-24 Machine Operator Rank 1 Class B - 1

Work Equipment Sub Department - Machine Operator Rank 1 Class B

Seniority Prior Prior
Status Last Name First Name M ID SSN Rank Date Seniority Road
OCHOA JOAQUIN - 5705 xxx-xx-1898 1 9/15/1992 -
VILLALOBOS JAVIER - 6610 Xxxx-xx-3666 2 6/1/1993 -
CHAVEZ VICENTE - 6785 XxX-xx-3062 3 6/15/1994 -
ESPARZA JOSE - 6816 XxX-xx-5825 4 8/30/1995 -
CUELLAR JAVIER B 6624  XxxX-xx-4369 5 9/28/1995 -
CHAVEZ MIGUEL A 6815 Xxxx-xx-1389 6 5/14/1996 -
MUNOZ HECTOR A 7151 xxx-xx-8974 7 7/30/1997 -
OCHOA CARLOS R 6813 xxx-xx-0377 8 9/12/1997 -
CONTRERAS BENJAMIN - 7454 xxx-xx-7601 9 10/30/1997 -
CONTRERAS ALBINO - 7453  XxxX-xx-2893 10 5/14/1998 -
PALACIOS JUAN M 7473  xxx-xx-1314 11 8/31/1998 -
KMIEC FRANK R 7561  Xxx-xx-4577 12 4/14/1999 -
FALLAD LUIS A 7746  XXX-XX-6738 13 4/14/1999 -
VALDES ANGEL - 7485 XxX-Xx-9859 14 6/14/1999 -
CARBAJAL JOSE M. 7742 xxx-xx-9553 15 7/14/2000 -
PALACIOS ARMANDO - 7927  XXX-XX-7584 16 7/14/2000 -
ZAVALA, JR. MANUEL S 7931  xxx-xx-3790 17 9/14/2000 -
JAUREGUI VICENTE - 7539  xxx-xx-0948 18 5/30/2001 -
CORNEJO ISMAEL - 8333  xxx-xx-4443 19 8/30/2001 -
LOPEZ JOSE A 7922  XxX-XX-1568 20 9/14/2001 -
OCHOA, SR. FELIPE L 7925 Xxx-xx-8976 21 9/14/2001 -
BARRAGAN JOSE M. 8327 xxx-xx-6954 22 10/12/2001 -
CORNEJO JR. MANUEL D 8334  xxx-xx-8202 23 3/29/2002 -
FALLAD JAMIE - 7747 XXX-XX-6691 24 3/29/2002 -
LAGUNAS JOSE L 8197 xxx-xx-8260 25 4/29/2002 -
BALLARD RANDY L. 8150 xxx-xx-4174 26 4/29/2002 -
SHERMAN JEREMIAH J 8574 xxx-xx-3733 27 4/29/2002 -
GUERRERO JOSE - 8340 xxx-xx-6157 28 5/30/2002 -
ALVAREZ BRAULIO - 8442  xxx-xx-3906 29 5/30/2002 -
GARCIA, JR. RAFAEL E 8548  xxx-xx-9629 30 5/30/2002 -
MARTINEZ JUAN E 8446  XXX-XX-5772 31 8/30/2002 -
ALVAREZ JOSE L. 8528 xxx-xx-2878 32 6/13/2003 -
DEMONTE JOHN B 8540 xxx-xx-6008 33 9/22/2004 -
GUZMAN RUBEN - 8553  Xxxx-xx-9704 34 9/22/2004 -
ALMANZA RAFAEL - 8383  xxx-xx-9453 35 10/29/2004 -
COVARRUBIAS JAVIER B 8537 XXX-xx-7386 36 6/29/2005 -
FERNANDEZ MIGUEL A 8546  xxX-xx-9587 37 10/18/2006 -
RAMIREZ JR. JOSE L 8809  xxx-xx-6069 38 3/30/2007 -
RODRIGUEZ JOE - 8810 xxx-xx-9805 39 3/30/2007 -
JOHNSON LARRY D 8561 xxx-xx-7016 40 5/7/12007 -
ZUNIGA RUBEN - 8581 xxx-xx-1579 41 8/29/2008 -
SPRINGER TIMOTHY L 9355  xxx-xx-8422 42 8/29/2008 -
GARCIA-SANCHEZ JOSE - 8805 Xxxx-xx-7827 43 4/14/2009 -
CAMPOS, 11 JUAN F. 9344 xxx-xx-7708 44 4/14/2009 -
RANGEL MANUEL A 9350 Xxxx-xx-7430 45 4/14/2009 -
HERNANDEZ JOSE A 9348  xxx-xx-3766 46 7/14/2010 -
OCHOA, JR. FELIPE - 9347  xxx-xx-3603 47 10/14/2010 -
RODRIGUEZ JORGE A 9356  XXX-XX-7225 48 5/31/2011 -
POWELL BERNARD R 7667 XXX-XX-3163 49 4/14/2014 -
VARGAS-ORTEGA SALVADOR - 7929  xxx-xx-0669 50 5/30/2014 -



Seniority Roster - Printed: 05-Apr-24 Machine Operator Rank 1 Class B - 2

Work Equipment Sub Department - Machine Operator Rank 1 Class B

Seniority Prior Prior
Status Last Name First Name M ID SSN Rank Date Seniority Road

MONDRAGON MIGUEL - 8815 xxx-xx-1759 51 7/14/2014 -
ZAVALA HILARIO - 8555  XXX-Xx-7717 52 9/29/2014 -

5 WELGOS JOSEPH T 9352  xxx-xx-9854 53 9/29/2014 -
FERRUSQUIA VICTOR A. 10317 xxx-xx-8228 54 3/27/2015 -
CHAVEZ ANGEL - 10297 xxx-xx-5980 55 4/29/2015 -

5 MULHOLLAND SEAN P. 10303  xxx-xx-9639 56 5/13/2015 -
CHAVEZ KEVIN - 10316  xxx-xx-3489 57 5/13/2015 -
PERALTA MANUEL - 10298 xxx-xx-0577 58 6/26/2015 -
CEJA PABLO - 10295 xxx-xx-2051 59 8/28/2015 -
CAMPOS-CORNEJO RAMIRO - 10599 xxx-xx-4553 60 8/28/2015 -
OCHOA MIGUEL A. 10296 xxx-xx-5882 61 10/14/2015 -
SANTOYO OSCAR - 10308  xxx-xx-4934 62 4/27/2016 -
AVILA JULIAN I 10301 xxx-xx-2888 63 5/26/2016 -
NIETO-BUSTAMAN ALDOLFO - 10608 xxx-xx-7850 64 5/26/2016 -
DIAZ, JR. HILARION - 10600 xxx-xx-7375 65 5/26/2016 -
BOSS NICHOLAS L. 10606 xxx-xx-6060 66 6/29/2016 -
PEREZ IVAN - 10610 xxx-xx-6688 67 7/27/2016 -
FLORES ANDY C. 10601 xxx-xx-3723 68 7/27/2016 -
HERNANDEZ RAMON J. 10604  xxx-xx-9609 69 7/27/2016 -
ANDRADE ADRIAN - 10597 xxx-xx-0890 70 4/12/2017 -
FRAGOSO ANGEL M. 10602 xxx-xx-4147 71 4/12/2017 -
HERNANDEZ-RODRIANDRES - 10603 xxx-xx-0084 72 4/28/2017 -
LOERA, JR. MARCELLINO - 10319 xxx-xx-9275 73 5/12/2017 -
ARELLANO-GAVIN FERNANDO - 11168 xxx-xx-2907 74 8/29/2017 -
10 YATES ROBERT A. 11175 xxx-xx-0278 75 8/29/2017 -
RAMIREZ GEOVANNI - 10313  xxx-xx-6483 76 3/28/2018 -
HUICHAPA SALVADOR - 11171 xxx-xx-6171 77 4/27/2018 -
COLEMAN BRUCE - 10299 xxx-xx-4810 78 6/11/2018 -
CORA TURHON - 10910 xxx-xx-2420 79 7/11/2018 -
AREVALO RIGOBERTO - 11334  xxx-xx-7324 80 4/12/2019 -
SAINZ EFRAIN - 11340 xxx-xx-5586 81 4/12/2019 -
AREVOLO JOSE G. 11361 xxx-xx-9077 82 4/12/2019 -
VARGAS JAVIER - 11348  xxx-xx-5694 83 4/26/2019 -
HENRY CHARLES A. 10614 xxx-xx-5000 84 5/13/2019 -
SANTOYO ARTEMIO - 10612 xxx-xx-1603 85 5/30/2019 -
REESE MICHAEL O 11364 xxx-xx-0183 86 5/30/2019 -
ROJAS JUAN F. 11519 xxx-xx-9835 87 6/27/2019 -
SUMMERVILLE ISAAC D. 11338 xxx-xx-5988 88 7/11/2019 -
NUNEZ RAMIRO - 11514  xxx-xx-3458 89 7/11/2019 -
DAFFRON DENNIS R. 11512 xxx-xx-0491 90 7/11/2019 -

2 CARMONA JUAN - 11513  xxx-xx-5002 91 8/28/2019 -
ARREDONDO DAVID 0. 11508 xxx-xx-3881 92 8/28/2019 -
LEWANDOWSKI TROY - 11507 xxx-xx-3486 93 8/28/2019 -
PRESTON MATTHEW D. 11333 xxx-xx-7093 94 8/28/2019 -
PRECIADO-SALDAN MARIO - 11525 xxx-xx-7794 95 5/27/2020 -
GUERRERO JOSE A. 11515 xxx-xx-3676 96 5/27/2020 -

5 HENRY STEPHEN - 11332 xxx-xx-9426 97 3/12/2021 -
GARDNER JERRY - 11528 xxx-xx-9307 98 4/14/2021 -
REYNOLDS BRIAN J 11352  xxx-xx-4202 99 5/12/2021 -
ESCUTIA JUAN - 8545  xxx-xx-4907 100 7/13/2021 -



Seniority Roster - Printed: 05-Apr-24 Machine Operator Rank 1 Class B - 3

Work Equipment Sub Department - Machine Operator Rank 1 Class B

Seniority Prior Prior

Status Last Name First Name M ID SSN Rank Date Seniority Road
DOMINGUEZ ERASMO - 11712 xxX-xx-2237 101 10/26/2021 -
PIMENTEL STEVE - 11718  XXX-XX-7772 102 10/26/2021 -
DESANTIAGO JONATHAN - 11713 xxx-xx-9211 103 10/26/2021 -
LOFTUS MICHAEL - 12151 xxX-xx-6655 104 10/26/2021 -
RIZO ALICIA - 12146  xxx-xx-4155 105 10/26/2021 -
ROCHA JOSE A. 11708 xxx-xx-7670 106 7/26/2022 -
SANAVONGXAY AUSTIN - 11707 xxx-xx-7058 107 8/12/2022 -
OCHOA RICKY M 12452 xxx-xX-6967 108 10/11/2022 -
HAYNES MARTY - 11706 xxx-xx-3458 109 5/15/2023 -
MINELLA JOHN - 12148  xxx-xx-1960 110 5/15/2023 -
NOVAK RUDOLFO E 12466 xxx-xx-9783 111 9/12/2023 -
MIRANDA BRANDON - 12530 xxx-xx-9178 112 9/26/2023 -
PEREZ KEVIN A 12147  xxx-xx-1309 113 9/26/2023 -
MORALES JAIME - 12177  XXX-XX-7762 114 9/26/2023 -
MARTIN KEVIN - 12524  xxx-xx-4165 115 9/26/2023 -

End of Seniority Roster Listing for:  Work Equipment Sub Department - Machine Operator Rank 1 Cla

Status Codes:
1- Disabled; 2- Leave of Absence; 3- Military Leave; 4- Leave (G.l. Education); 5- Official or Excepted; 6- Partially Covered; 7- Medically Disqualified
10 - On Duty Injury



Seniority Roster - Printed: 05-Apr-24 Machine Operator Rank 2 Class A - 1

Work Equipment Sub Department - Machine Operator Rank 2 Class A

Seniority Prior Prior
Status Last Name First Name M ID SSN Rank Date Seniority Road
OCHOA JOAQUIN - 5705 xxx-xx-1898 1 9/15/1992 -
VILLALOBOS JAVIER - 6610 Xxxx-xx-3666 2 6/1/1993 -
CHAVEZ VICENTE - 6785 XxX-xx-3062 3 6/15/1994 -
CUELLAR JAVIER B 6624 XxxX-Xx-4369 4 7/1/1994 -
ESPARZA JOSE - 6816 XxxX-xx-5825 5 8/30/1995 -
CHAVEZ MIGUEL A 6815 Xxxx-xx-1389 6 5/14/1996 -
OCHOA CARLOS R 6813 xxx-xx-0377 7 5/14/1997 -
MUNOZ HECTOR A 7151 xxx-xx-8974 8 5/14/1997 -
CONTRERAS BENJAMIN - 7454 xxx-xx-7601 9 7/30/1997 -
CONTRERAS ALBINO - 7453  XxxX-xx-2893 10 5/14/1998 -
PALACIOS JUAN M 7473  xxx-xx-1314 11 5/14/1998 -
KMIEC FRANK R 7561  Xxx-xx-4577 12 4/14/1999 -
FALLAD LUIS A 7746  XXX-XX-6738 13 4/14/1999 -
VALDES ANGEL - 7485 XxX-Xx-9859 14 6/14/1999 -
JAUREGUI VICENTE - 7539  xxx-xx-0948 15 4/28/2000 -
PALACIOS ARMANDO - 7927  XXX-XX-7584 16 4/28/2000 -
CARBAJAL JOSE M. 7742 xxx-xx-9553 17 7/14/2000 -
ZAVALA, JR. MANUEL S 7931  XxxX-xx-3790 18 7/14/2000 -
LOPEZ JOSE A 7922  xxX-xx-1568 19 7/14/2000 -
OCHOA, SR. FELIPE L 7925 XxX-XX-8976 20 7/13/2001 -
CORNEJO ISMAEL - 8333  xxx-xx-4443 21 8/30/2001 -
LAGUNAS JOSE L 8197 xxx-xx-8260 22 9/14/2001 -
CORNEJO JR. MANUEL D 8334  xxx-xx-8202 23 9/14/2001 -
BARRAGAN JOSE M. 8327 xxx-xx-6954 24 9/28/2001 -
FALLAD JAMIE - 7747 XXX-XX-6691 25 3/29/2002 -
BALLARD RANDY L. 8150 xxx-xx-4174 26 4/29/2002 -
SHERMAN JEREMIAH J 8574 xxx-xx-3733 27 4/29/2002 -
GUERRERO JOSE - 8340 xxx-xx-6157 28 5/30/2002 -
MARTINEZ JUAN E 8446  XXX-XX-5772 29 5/30/2002 -
ALVAREZ BRAULIO - 8442  xxx-xx-3906 30 5/30/2002 -
5 GARCIA, JR. RAFAEL E 8548  xxx-xx-9629 31 5/30/2002 -
DEMONTE JOHN B 8540 xxx-xx-6008 32 7/12/2002 -
GUZMAN RUBEN - 8553  Xxxx-xx-9704 33 8/30/2002 -
GARCIA, JR. SALVADOR - 8549  xxx-xx-6507 34 8/30/2002 -
GOMEZ ABEL M 8552  xxx-xx-5755 35 8/30/2002 -
ALVAREZ JOSE L. 8528 xxx-xx-2878 36 8/30/2002 -
5 JAUREGUI JOSE J 5350 XxX-xx-1556 37 5/13/2003 -
FERNANDEZ MIGUEL A 8546  xxx-xx-9587 38 8/14/2003 -
COVARRUBIAS JAVIER B 8537  Xxx-xx-7386 39 8/14/2003 -
POWELL BERNARD R 7667 XXX-XX-3163 40 9/22/2004 -
JOHNSON LARRY D 8561 Xxxx-xx-7016 41 9/22/2004 -
ALMANZA RAFAEL - 8383  xxx-xx-9453 42 10/29/2004 -
RAMIREZ JR. JOSE L 8809  xxx-xx-6069 43 8/12/2005 -
RODRIGUEZ JOE - 8810 xxx-xx-9805 44 3/30/2007 -
GARCIA-SANCHEZ JOSE - 8805 Xxxx-xx-7827 45 3/30/2007 -
ZUNIGA RUBEN - 8581 xxx-xx-1579 46 9/28/2007 -
RUBIO MANUEL - 8572  xxx-xx-0249 47 5/14/2008 -
SPRINGER TIMOTHY L 9355  Xxxx-xx-8422 48 8/29/2008 -
CAMPOS, 11 JUAN F. 9344 xxx-xx-7708 49 8/29/2008 -
5 RANGEL MANUEL A 9350 Xxxx-xx-7430 50 8/29/2008 -



Seniority Roster - Printed: 05-Apr-24 Machine Operator Rank 2 Class A - 2

Work Equipment Sub Department - Machine Operator Rank 2 Class A

Seniority Prior Prior
Status Last Name First Name M ID SSN Rank Date Seniority Road

HERNANDEZ JOSE A 9348 xxx-xx-3766 51 4/14/2009 -
OCHOA, JR. FELIPE - 9347  xxx-xx-3603 52 4/14/2009 -
RODRIGUEZ JORGE A 9356  XXX-XX-7225 53 6/29/2009 -
ALCANTAR FRANCISCO J. 8447 xxx-xx-3686 54 4/29/2010 -
MONDRAGON MIGUEL 8815 xxx-xx-1759 55 9/14/2011 -
ESCUTIA JUAN - 8545  xxx-xx-4907 56 4/27/2012 -
VARGAS-ORTEGA SALVADOR - 7929 xxx-xx-0669 57 5/30/2014 -
ZAVALA HILARIO - 8555  Xxx-xx-7717 58 9/29/2014 -

5 WELGOS JOSEPH T 9352  xxx-xx-9854 59 9/29/2014 -
5 MULHOLLAND SEAN P. 10303 xxx-xx-9639 60 9/29/2014 -
FERRUSQUIA VICTOR A. 10317 xxx-xx-8228 61 9/29/2014 -
CHAVEZ ANGEL - 10297  xxx-xx-5980 62 9/29/2014 -
OCHOA MIGUEL A. 10296 xxx-xx-5882 63 9/29/2014 -
SANTOYO OSCAR - 10308 xxx-xx-4934 64 9/29/2014 -
CHAVEZ KEVIN - 10316  xxx-xx-3489 65 9/29/2014 -
LOERA, JR. MARCELLINO - 10319  xxx-xx-9275 66 3/27/2015 -
RAMIREZ GEOVANNI - 10313  xxx-xx-6483 67 3/27/2015 -
AVILA JULIAN l. 10301 xxx-xx-2888 68 3/27/2015 -
CEJA PABLO - 10295 xxx-xx-2051 69 3/27/2015 -
PERALTA MANUEL - 10298  xxx-xx-0577 70 6/26/2015 -
CAMPOS-CORNEJO RAMIRO - 10599  xxx-xx-4553 71 6/26/2015 -
NIETO-BUSTAMAN ALDOLFO - 10608 xxx-xx-7850 72 8/28/2015 -
DIAZ, JR. HILARION - 10600 xxx-xx-7375 73 8/28/2015 -
PEREZ IVAN - 10610 xxx-xx-6688 74 8/28/2015 -
FLORES ANDY C. 10601 xxx-xx-3723 75 8/28/2015 -
BOSS NICHOLAS L. 10606 xxx-xx-6060 76 5/26/2016 -
THOMAS STEPHEN R. 10607 xxx-xx-5055 77 5/26/2016 -
SANTOYO ARTEMIO - 10612 xxx-xx-1603 78 5/26/2016 -
HERNANDEZ RAMON J. 10604  xxx-xx-9609 79 7/27/2016 -
HERNANDEZ-RODRIANDRES - 10603 xxx-xx-0084 80 7/27/2016 -
ANDRADE ADRIAN - 10597 xxx-xx-0890 81 8/15/2016 -
FRAGOSO ANGEL M. 10602 xxx-xx-4147 82 4/12/2017 -
ARELLANO-GAVIN FERNANDO - 11168 xxx-xx-2907 83 8/29/2017 -
RAMIREZ VICTOR M. 11170 xxx-xx-1830 84 8/29/2017 -
10 YATES ROBERT A. 11175 xxx-xx-0278 85 8/29/2017 -
COLEMAN BRUCE - 10299  xxx-xx-4810 86 9/13/2017 -
HUICHAPA SALVADOR - 11171 xxx-xx-6171 87 9/13/2017 -
CORA TURHON - 10910  xxx-xx-2420 88 9/26/2017 -
GALVAN JUAN M. 10911 xxx-xx-2314 89 3/28/2018 -
HENRY CHARLES A. 10614 xxx-xx-5000 90 4/27/2018 -

5 HENRY STEPHEN - 11332 xxx-xx-9426 91 7/11/2018 -
GRIFFIN JEROME - 11341  xxx-xx-3503 92 7/11/2018 -
AREVALO RIGOBERTO - 11334  xxx-xx-7324 93 4/12/2019 -
SAINZ EFRAIN - 11340 xxx-xx-5586 94 4/12/2019 -
VARGAS JAVIER - 11348  xxx-xx-5694 95 4/12/2019 -
REYNOLDS BRIAN J 11352 xxx-xx-4202 96 4/12/2019 -
AREVOLO JOSE G. 11361 xxx-xx-9077 97 4/12/2019 -
RAMIREZ MARCUS L. 11505 xxx-xx-5509 98 4/26/2019 -

2 CARMONA JUAN - 11513  xxx-xx-5002 99 4/26/2019 -
REESE MICHAEL O 11364 xxx-xx-0183 100 5/30/2019 -



Seniority Roster - Printed: 05-Apr-24 Machine Operator Rank 2 Class A - 3

Work Equipment Sub Department - Machine Operator Rank 2 Class A

Seniority Prior Prior
Status Last Name First Name M ID SSN Rank Date Seniority Road
ARREDONDO DAVID 0. 11508 xxx-xx-3881 101 6/14/2019 -
ROJAS JUAN F. 11519 xxx-xx-9835 102 6/14/2019 -
PRECIADO-SALDAN MARIO - 11525 xxx-xx-7794 103 6/14/2019 -
GUERRERO JOSE A. 11515 xxx-xx-3676 104 6/27/2019 -
LEWANDOWSKI TROY - 11507 xxx-xx-3486 105 6/27/2019 -
SUMMERVILLE ISAAC D. 11338 xxx-xx-5988 106 7/11/2019 -
NUNEZ RAMIRO - 11514  xxx-xx-3458 107 7/11/2019 -
DAFFRON DENNIS R. 11512 xxx-xx-0491 108 7/11/2019 -
PRESTON MATTHEW D. 11333 xxx-xx-7093 109 8/28/2019 -
CANEDA ERIBERTO - 11510 xxx-xx-8222 110 9/16/2019 -
ZUNIGA RAMON - 11516 xxx-xx-9544 111 9/16/2019 -
CAMPOS SERGIO - 11517  xxx-xx-3112 112 5/27/2020 -
GARDNER JERRY - 11528 xxx-xx-9307 113 5/27/2020 -
HAYNES MARTY - 11706 xxx-xx-3458 114 8/28/2020 -
SANAVONGXAY  AUSTIN - 11707 xxx-xx-7058 115 4/14/2021 -
DOMINGUEZ ERASMO - 11712 xxX-xx-2237 116 4/14/2021 -
PIMENTEL STEVE - 11718  XxXX-Xx-7772 117 7/13/2021 -
DESANTIAGO JONATHAN - 11713 xxx-xx-9211 118 10/26/2021 -
LOFTUS MICHAEL - 12151 xxx-xx-6655 119 10/26/2021 -
RIZO ALICIA - 12146  xxx-xx-4155 120 10/26/2021 -
ROCHA JOSE A. 11708 xxx-xx-7670 121 11/11/2021 -
LIGHTFOOT RECHARD - 12158  xxx-xx-4543 122 6/28/2022 -
MINELLA JOHN - 12148  xxx-xx-1960 123 6/28/2022 -
OCHOA RICKY M 12452 xxx-xx-6967 124 10/11/2022 -
MIRANDA BRANDON - 12530 xxx-xx-9178 125 4/28/2023 -
PEREZ RUBEN - 12448  xxx-xx-0096 126 5/15/2023 -
NOVAK RUDOLFO E 12466  xxx-xx-9783 127 9/12/2023 -
DIAZ JERIEL - 11715  xxX-Xx-5262 128 9/26/2023 -
PEREZ KEVIN A 12147  xxx-xx-1309 129 9/26/2023 -
MORALES JAIME - 12177 XXX-XX-7762 130 9/26/2023 -
MARTIN KEVIN - 12524  xxx-xx-4165 131 9/26/2023 -
MCKINNEY FREDERICK - 12875 xxX-xx-9762 132 9/26/2023 -
FINNERAN DEVIN - 12870 xxx-xx-8047 133 9/26/2023 -
TRETTO ORACIO - 12865 xxx-xx-6532 134 9/26/2023 -
ANDRADE ALEJANDRO - 12866 xxx-xx-4154 135 9/26/2023 -
PETERS ASHANTI - 12874  xxx-xx-3710 136 9/26/2023 -
ESCUTIA ANGEL - 12878  xxx-xx-3156 137 11/10/2023 -

End of Seniority Roster Listing for:

Status Codes:
1- Disabled; 2- Leave of Absence; 3- Military Leave; 4- Leave (G.l. Education); 5- Official or Excepted; 6- Partially Covered; 7- Medically Disqualified
10 - On Duty Injury

Work Equipment Sub Department - Machine Operator Rank 2 Cla



Seniority Roster - Printed: 05-Apr-24 Lead Work Equipment Mechanic - 1

Work Equipment Sub Department - Lead Work Equipment Mechanic

Seniority Prior Prior

Status Last Name First Name M ID SSN Rank Date Seniority Road
ESPARZA JOSE - 6816 xxx-xx-5825 1 11/14/2008 -
MUNOZ HECTOR A 7151  xxx-xx-8974 2 6/29/2011 -
BALLARD RANDY L. 8150 xxx-xx-4174 3 5/30/2012 -
SHERMAN JEREMIAH J 8574  xxx-xx-3733 4 5/30/2013 -
ALVAREZ BRAULIO - 8442  xxx-xx-3906 5 4/14/2014 -

5 GARCIA, JR. RAFAEL E 8548 xxx-xx-9629 6 5/30/2014 -
ALMANZA RAFAEL - 8383  xxx-xx-9453 7 5/25/2017 -
HERNANDEZ JOSE A 9348  xxx-xx-3766 8 5/15/2018 -
CHAVEZ ANGEL - 10297 xxx-xx-5980 9 6/25/2018 -
NIETO-BUSTAMAN ALDOLFO - 10608 xxx-xx-7850 10 4/12/2019 -

End of Seniority Roster Listing for:  Work Equipment Sub Department - Lead Work Equipment Mecha

Status Codes:
1- Disabled; 2- Leave of Absence; 3- Military Leave; 4- Leave (G.l. Education); 5- Official or Excepted; 6- Partially Covered; 7- Medically Disqualified
10 - On Duty Injury



Seniority Roster - Printed: 05-Apr-24

Work Equipment Sub Department - Work Equipment Mechanic

Status Last Name
ESPARZA
MUNOZ
BALLARD
SHERMAN
ALVAREZ

5 GARCIA, JR.
FERNANDEZ
ALMANZA
HERNANDEZ
CHAVEZ
NIETO-BUSTAMAN
DIAZ, JR.

First Name
JOSE
HECTOR
RANDY
JEREMIAH
BRAULIO
RAFAEL
MIGUEL
RAFAEL
JOSE
ANGEL
ALDOLFO
HILARION

M ID
- 6816
A 7151
L. 8150
J 8574
- 8442
E 8548
A 8546
- 8383
A 9348
- 10297
- 10608
- 10600

SSN

XXX-XX-5825
XXX-XX-8974
XXX-XX-4174
XXX-XX-3733
XXX-XX-3906
XXX-XX-9629
XXX-XX-9587
XXX-XX-9453
XXX-XX-3766
XXX-XX-5980
XXX-XX-7850
XXX-XX-7375

Rank

© 00N Ol WN -

e
N RO

Work Equipment Mechanic - 1

Seniority
Date
10/13/2000
10/13/2000
10/13/2000
12/21/2004
12/21/2004
7/14/2011
7/14/2011
7/14/2011
8/24/2017
8/24/2017
8/24/2017
8/24/2017

Prior Prior

Seniority Road

End of Seniority Roster Listing for:

Status Codes:

Work Equipment Sub Department - Work Equipment Mechanic

1- Disabled; 2- Leave of Absence; 3- Military Leave; 4- Leave (G.l. Education); 5- Official or Excepted; 6- Partially Covered; 7- Medically Disqualified

10 - On Duty Injury



Seniority Roster - Printed: 05-Apr-24 Assistant Work Equipment Mechanic - 1

Work Equipment Sub Department - Assistant Work Equipment Mechanic

Seniority Prior Prior

Status Last Name First Name M ID SSN Rank Date Seniority Road
ESPARZA JOSE - 6816 xxx-xx-5825 1 4/14/2000 -
MUNOZ HECTOR A 7151  xxx-xx-8974 2 4/14/2000 -
BALLARD RANDY L. 8150 xxx-xx-4174 3 5/8/2000 -
SHERMAN JEREMIAH J 8574  xxx-xx-3733 4 1/5/2004 -
ALVAREZ BRAULIO - 8442  xxx-xx-3906 5 1/5/2004 -

5 GARCIA, JR. RAFAEL E 8548 xxx-xx-9629 6 7/14/2010 -
FERNANDEZ MIGUEL A 8546  xxx-xx-9587 7 7/14/2010 -
ALMANZA RAFAEL - 8383  xxx-xx-9453 8 7/14/2010 -
HERNANDEZ JOSE A 9348  xxx-xx-3766 9 4/18/2017 -
CHAVEZ ANGEL - 10297 xxx-xx-5980 10 4/18/2017 -
NIETO-BUSTAMAN ALDOLFO - 10608 xxx-xx-7850 11 4/18/2017 -
DIAZ, JR. HILARION - 10600 xxx-xx-7375 12 5/15/2017 -
OCHOA, JR. FELIPE - 9347  xxx-xx-3603 13 5/16/2017 -
DAFFRON DENNIS R. 11512 xxx-xx-0491 14 12/13/2023 -
NOVAK RUDOLFO E 12466 xxx-xx-9783 15 12/13/2023 -
ANDRADE ALEJANDRO - 12866 xxx-xx-4154 16 12/13/2023 -
GOMEZ FERNANDO - 12877 xxx-xx-3264 17 12/13/2023 -

End of Seniority Roster Listing for:  Work Equipment Sub Department - Assistant Work Equipment M

Status Codes:
1- Disabled; 2- Leave of Absence; 3- Military Leave; 4- Leave (G.l. Education); 5- Official or Excepted; 6- Partially Covered; 7- Medically Disqualified
10 - On Duty Injury



Seniority Roster - Printed: 05-Apr-24 Work Equipment Laborer - 1

Work Equipment Sub Department - Work Equipment Laborer

Seniority Prior Prior

Status Last Name First Name M ID SSN Rank Date Seniority Road
ESPARZA JOSE - 6816 xxx-xx-5825 1 3/28/2006 -
MUNOZ HECTOR A 7151  xxx-xx-8974 2 3/28/2006 -
BALLARD RANDY L. 8150 xxx-xx-4174 3 3/28/2006 -
SHERMAN JEREMIAH J 8574  xxx-xx-3733 4 3/28/2006 -
ALVAREZ BRAULIO - 8442  xxx-xx-3906 5 3/28/2006 -
ZAVALA, JR. MANUEL S 7931  xxx-xx-3790 6 7/13/2006 -
OCHOA, SR. FELIPE L 7925 Xxx-xx-8976 7 9/14/2006 -
CALDERON JOSE M. 8199 xxx-xx-7540 8 11/14/2006 -
CORNEJO JR. MANUEL D 8334  xxx-xx-8202 9 4/13/2007 -
5 GARCIA, JR. RAFAEL E 8548  xxx-xx-9629 10 7/14/2010 -
FERNANDEZ MIGUEL A 8546  Xxxx-xx-9587 11 7/14/2010 -
ALMANZA RAFAEL - 8383  xxx-xx-9453 12 7/14/2010 -

End of Seniority Roster Listing for:  Work Equipment Sub Department - Work Equipment Laborer

Status Codes:
1- Disabled; 2- Leave of Absence; 3- Military Leave; 4- Leave (G.l. Education); 5- Official or Excepted; 6- Partially Covered; 7- Medically Disqualified
10 - On Duty Injury



